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DCST Barb Wire Classic - 12/14/2025 to 12/15/2025

DCST Barb Wire Classic, Sanction #: ILS1236-24A

Psych Sheet

Event  101   Girls 21 & Under 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 4:02.70KNCY-IL _____1

1) Miller, Camdyn 14 2) Jackson, Kennedy 14

3) Good, Addie 14 4) Warren, Faith T 16

A 4:17.84YRRV-IL _____2

1) Hughes, Ellie 14 2) Soderstrom, Evelyn G 16

3) Switzer, Kelly 14 4) Vilic, Nadia S 14

Event  103   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

KKEE-IL 2:36.79 12Thiesen, Lexi L _____1

DCST-IL 2:44.48 11Anderson, Stella _____2

SAGE-IL 2:50.61 11Skiba, Victoria _____3

OTTY-IL 2:55.46 12Andree, Stella V _____4

DCST-IL 2:55.84 12Williams, Grace _____5

FY-IL 2:57.53 11Brown, Dakota _____6

DCST-IL 2:57.96 11Garcia, Amelia _____7

FY-IL 3:01.33 12Halpin, Simone M _____8

YRRV-IL 3:02.76 12Landi, Olivia G _____9

IRVP-IA 3:11.99 11Ngo, Aileen _____10

YRRV-IL 3:15.68 11Hill, Mya P _____11

IRVP-IA 3:37.05 11Filieva, Alyson _____12

FVFY-IL 3:54.99 11Acevedo, Lanie S _____13

YRRV-IL 4:01.54 11Ostergard, Tabby _____14

FVFY-IL NT 11Belke, Ella M _____15

FVFY-IL NT 11Munoz, Victoria _____16

FVFY-IL NT 12Strysik, Ashley M _____17

SAGE-IL NT 12Gabryszewski, Michelle _____18

Event  104   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 2:27.15 12Ramos, Leo _____1

FVFY-IL 2:50.40 12Jakubiak, Liam R _____2

SAGE-IL 3:07.12 11Gaylord, Sam H _____3

FVFY-IL 3:07.37 11Skubiak, Maks D _____4

ILVY-IL 3:18.69 11Blogg, Emmett W _____5

KNCY-IL 3:29.01 11Miller, Jentry _____6

HLYS-IL 3:37.57 11Reagle, Andrew _____7

DCST-IL 3:40.00 12McConkey, Andrew _____8

HLYS-IL NT 11Arkens, Benjamin _____9

Event  105   Girls 21 & Under 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 5:09.15 15Aguado, Hannah M _____1

OTTY-IL 5:33.31 16Clayton, Lillian E _____2

DCST-IL 5:37.63 13Goff, Colleen _____3

DCST-IL 5:37.81 13Lofthouse, Clara _____4

PAV-IL NT 16Zarate, Emily _____5

SAGE-IL NT 14Afanasyeu, Arianna _____6

HLYS-IL NT 15Platzbecker, Ellis R _____7

Event  106   Boys 21 & Under 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 5:51.45 13Sullivan, Grayson _____1

SAGE-IL NT 14Kass, Adam _____2

SAGE-IL NT 13Relacion, Aaron _____3

Event  107   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAGE-IL 1:18.95 12Kadzielawski, Leilani _____1

PAV-IL 1:26.32 11Perez, Valentina _____2

DCST-IL 1:29.04 12Shearer, Ruthie _____3

DCST-IL 1:29.71 12Burke, Taylor _____4

ILVY-IL 1:30.84 12Duden, Keelie M _____5

ILVY-IL 1:32.09 12Short, Chloe R _____6

FY-IL 1:32.74 11Brown, Dakota _____7

DCST-IL 1:35.33 11McGill, Audrey _____8

FVFY-IL 1:35.43 12Fisher, Lily A _____9

KKEE-IL 1:36.04 12Russow, Jordin L _____10

KNCY-IL 1:36.57 11Warren, Mariah G _____11

DCST-IL 1:37.57 11Freson-Jago, Zoe _____12

YRRV-IL 1:37.97 11Ebens, Ellie V _____13

SAGE-IL 1:40.15 11Skiba, Victoria _____14

IRVP-IA 1:40.49 11Hasenhuettl, Harper _____15

YRRV-IL 1:40.92 11Hill, Mya P _____16

FVFY-IL 1:42.47 12Grunt, Audrey E _____17

DCST-IL 1:42.51 12Knull, Hailey _____18

OTTY-IL 1:43.60 12Andree, Stella V _____19

YRRV-IL 1:45.30 11Tran, Katherine _____20

DCST-IL 1:47.93 12Schwebach, Nellie _____21

IRVP-IA 1:50.79 11Batt, Caroline _____22

ILVY-IL 1:54.69 11Duden, Arrie C _____23

HLYS-IL 1:58.36 11Hui, Audri _____24

IRVP-IA 2:02.93 11Morado, Lilliana _____25

HLYS-IL 2:10.76 11Nestorios, Olivia _____26

FY-IL 2:12.09 10Manoj, Aadhya X _____27

FVFY-IL NT 11Munoz, Victoria _____28

FY-IL NT 12Tartakovsky, Leah _____29

FY-IL NT  8Brown, Shelby _____30

PAV-IL NT 11Hernandez, Hazel _____31

YRRV-IL NT 11Ruvira, Sofia _____32

YRRV-IL NT 11Bjur, Harper _____33

HLYS-IL NT 12Tutuianu, Emily H _____34

Event  108   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 1:25.48 11Gillibrand, Jude E _____1

KNCY-IL 1:29.18 12Puerta, Roberto _____2

DCST-IL 1:30.89 12Ballard, Teddy _____3

FVFY-IL 1:33.01 11Mosher, Jackson C _____4

DCST-IL 1:33.13 11Welch, Jackson _____5

FVFY-IL 1:35.09 12Martin, Corbin N _____6

SAGE-IL 1:38.65 11Gaylord, Sam H _____7

YRRV-IL 1:39.61 11Bedore, Liam C _____8

DCST-IL 1:39.96 11Sullivan, Landon _____9

KNCY-IL 1:39.97 12Walters, Gavin _____10

ILVY-IL 1:39.98 12Short, Patrick J _____11

YRRV-IL 1:40.70 11Neumann, William K _____12

YRRV-IL 1:41.06 11Cesarek, Noah _____13

FVFY-IL 1:43.74 12Comstock, Corwin G _____14

YRRV-IL 1:44.68 12Switzer, Peter _____15

FVFY-IL 1:45.84 12Hess, Zack K _____16

YRRV-IL 1:49.66 12Humphrey, Simon _____17
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Event  108 ...(Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAGE-IL 1:55.72 12De La Mora, Edgar C _____18

DCST-IL 2:07.87 12Kramer, Wes _____19

PAV-IL NT 11Hernandez, Jayden A _____20

SAGE-IL NT 11Skyba, Dmytro _____21

HLYS-IL NT 11Reagle, Andrew _____22

DCST-IL NT 11Matheny, Connor _____23

Event  109   Girls 21 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 1:07.38 14Skubiak, Vera A _____1

FVFY-IL 1:09.03 17Liska, Maddie T _____2

KNCY-IL 1:10.60 16Warren, Faith T _____3

YRRV-IL 1:11.16 14Vilic, Nadia S _____4

ILVY-IL 1:11.32 16Nauman, Sam E _____5

FVFY-IL 1:12.96 14Ziegler, Reese D _____6

FVFY-IL 1:15.08 15Grunt, Caroline H _____7

DCST-IL 1:16.41 15Butler, Bronwyn _____8

ILVY-IL 1:18.06 16Short, Emma J _____9

FVFY-IL 1:18.82 14Tiberio, Giana N _____10

PAV-IL 1:19.36 15Varela, Lina _____11

KKEE-IL 1:19.99 16Schwob, Brooke L _____12

OTTY-IL 1:20.12 17Threadgill, Annabelle M _____13

FVFY-IL 1:23.14 14Tomlinson, Analia A _____14

DCST-IL 1:23.16 13Karkavatsos-Ziegler, Oraya _____15

YRRV-IL 1:24.81 14Switzer, Kelly _____16

DCST-IL 1:25.40 17Butzow, Rebekah _____17

HLYS-IL 1:25.56 15Alcantar, Carla A _____18

KNCY-IL 1:26.65 14Jackson, Kennedy _____19

DCST-IL 1:28.04 13Mangino, Lily _____20

OTTY-IL 1:28.31 14Kettman, Dawsynn M _____21

PAV-IL 1:28.43 14Diaz, Nancy _____22

DCST-IL 1:28.64 15Slattengren, Josie _____23

FVFY-IL 1:29.33 14Casanas, Bella M _____24

YRRV-IL 1:31.94 14Nguyen, Mai _____25

DCST-IL 1:32.53 13Freson-Jago, Claire _____26

FVFY-IL 1:34.39 13Schultz, Harper M _____27

SAGE-IL 1:34.70 14Noble, Victoria _____28

KKEE-IL 1:35.46 14Schwob, Samantha J _____29

YRRV-IL 1:35.83 13Dueringer - Sams, Finnley _____30

FVFY-IL 1:37.26 14Sheldon, Mollie J _____31

FVFY-IL 1:38.04 14Sheldon, Stella A _____32

FVFY-IL 1:40.31 14Marinaite, Emily _____33

SAGE-IL 1:41.05 13Lang, Stella _____34

PAV-IL 1:41.64 13Haggard, Abby _____35

DCST-IL 1:45.82 14Bloyd, Ava _____36

FVFY-IL 1:56.75 13Bowman, Leila _____37

FVFY-IL 2:14.06 14Reid, Brighid E _____38

SAGE-IL NT 13Skyba, Nastia _____39

IRVP-IA NT 13Sweeney, Julia _____40

ILMCC- 2 NT 13Andujar-Redman, Maya X _____41

HLYS-IL NT 14Maksimovic, Morgan E _____42

Event  110   Boys 21 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 1:10.40 13Gillibrand, Quin E _____1

KNCY-IL 1:13.59 21Mountjoy, Omrey _____2

FVFY-IL 1:16.52 12Ramos, Leo _____3

FVFY-IL 1:18.68 13Lund, Owen R _____4

SAGE-IL 1:20.62 14Hanshaw, Dylan _____5

OTTY-IL 1:22.22 13Bressendorf, Cole E _____6

OTTY-IL 1:23.58 14Abernathy, Jeremiah R _____7

FVFY-IL 1:24.29 13Ringler, Carrington K _____8

DCST-IL 1:26.32 13Garcia Guo, Lucas _____9

HLYS-IL 1:30.03 13Chase, Owen J _____10

PAV-IL 1:32.07 13Valle, Aron _____11

KKEE-IL 1:33.93 13Skrobot, Lucas J _____12

PAV-IL 1:35.41 15Shepherd, Paul _____13

YRRV-IL 1:37.69 13Nguyen, Andrew _____14

HLYS-IL 1:45.23 13Przybyla, Szymon _____15

FVFY-IL 1:47.49 13Pierce, Joel H _____16

FVFY-IL NT 14Russell, Brian K _____17

DCST-IL NT 13Spring, Westley _____18

Event  111   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

HLYS-IL 43.60 11Hui, Audri _____1

DCST-IL 1:03.31 11Anderson, Stella _____2

DCST-IL 1:04.43 12Oland, Amelia _____3

PAV-IL 1:05.97 11Perez, Valentina _____4

SAGE-IL 1:06.12 11Skiba, Victoria _____5

ILVY-IL 1:07.55 12Short, Chloe R _____6

SAGE-IL 1:08.43 12Filskov, Jane _____7

DCST-IL 1:08.87 11McGill, Audrey _____8

DCST-IL 1:09.42 11Garcia, Amelia _____9

FY-IL 1:09.54 11Brown, Dakota _____10

DCST-IL 1:10.12 12Shearer, Ruthie _____11

ILVY-IL 1:10.43 12Duden, Keelie M _____12

KNCY-IL 1:10.90 11Warren, Mariah G _____13

DCST-IL 1:11.64 12Williams, Grace _____14

YRRV-IL 1:12.42 12Landi, Olivia G _____15

YRRV-IL 1:12.50 11Ebens, Ellie V _____16

FVFY-IL 1:12.72 12Nevarez, Vivi G _____17

DCST-IL 1:13.03 12Burke, Taylor _____18

DCST-IL 1:14.24 11Freson-Jago, Zoe _____19

SAGE-IL 1:14.54 12Gabryszewski, Michelle _____20

SAGE-IL 1:15.33 11Becker, Av _____21

IRVP-IA 1:17.50 11Hasenhuettl, Harper _____22

YRRV-IL 1:17.90 11Tran, Katherine _____23

FVFY-IL 1:18.09 12Grunt, Audrey E _____24

PAV-IL 1:21.59 11Hernandez, Hazel _____25

YRRV-IL 1:22.10 11Ruvira, Sofia _____26

FVFY-IL 1:24.09  9Torres, Lucy B _____27

DCST-IL 1:26.16 12Knull, Hailey _____28

ILVY-IL 1:27.39 11Duden, Arrie C _____29

DCST-IL 1:27.82 12Schwebach, Nellie _____30

PAV-IL 1:28.69 11Polanco, Leah Z _____31

HLYS-IL 1:28.75 12Tutuianu, Emily H _____32

ILVY-IL 1:29.34 11Draper, Izzie J _____33

FVFY-IL 1:30.14 12Will, Madison B _____34

KKEE-IL 1:30.89 11Friedericks, Delaney R _____35

IRVP-IA 1:31.97 11Batt, Caroline _____36

DCST-IL 1:32.16 11Fry, Isabella _____37
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Event  111 ...(Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 1:33.66 11Miller, Sandy _____38

HLYS-IL 1:33.99 11Stephens, Norah _____39

HLYS-IL 1:34.88 11Nestorios, Olivia _____40

FVFY-IL 1:36.19 11Acevedo, Lanie S _____41

IRVP-IA 1:36.21 11Morado, Lilliana _____42

FVFY-IL 1:36.85 11Goodwin, Nat M _____43

FVFY-IL 1:37.20 11Belke, Ella M _____44

YRRV-IL 1:40.95 11Ostergard, Tabby _____45

FY-IL 1:41.01  8Brown, Shelby _____46

FY-IL 1:41.07 12Tartakovsky, Leah _____47

YRRV-IL 1:44.12 11Bjur, Harper _____48

DCST-IL 1:50.80 12Frieders, Eleanor _____49

DCST-IL 1:51.07 12Lynskey, Katherine _____50

FVFY-IL 1:54.37 11Arredondo, Vida _____51

SAGE-IL 2:06.28 12Marquis, Lucy D _____52

FVFY-IL 2:17.27 12Saller, Alyssa M _____53

FVFY-IL NT 12Strysik, Ashley M _____54

FY-IL NT  9Ganesan, Advika X _____55

FY-IL NT 10Manoj, Aadhya X _____56

SAGE-IL NT 11Lesniak, Emilia _____57

HLYS-IL NT 11Chase, Anniston J _____58

Event  112   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 1:01.02 12Evans, Adrian K _____1

KNCY-IL 1:04.08 11Killip, Coltin _____2

FVFY-IL 1:04.30 12Jakubiak, Liam R _____3

KNCY-IL 1:04.35 12Ischer, Sawyer _____4

DCST-IL 1:06.89 12Ballard, Teddy _____5

FVFY-IL 1:07.24 11Mosher, Jackson C _____6

FVFY-IL 1:07.81 11Gillibrand, Jude E _____7

PAV-IL 1:07.92 11Hernandez, Jayden A _____8

FVFY-IL 1:08.45 12Comstock, Corwin G _____9

DCST-IL 1:08.97 11Welch, Jackson _____10

FVFY-IL 1:10.11 12Nagy, Andrew J _____11

YRRV-IL 1:10.28 11Hillabolt, Reed W _____12

YRRV-IL 1:11.99 11Bedore, Liam C _____13

SAGE-IL 1:13.02 11Gaylord, Sam H _____14

YRRV-IL 1:15.85 11Neumann, William K _____15

ILVY-IL 1:16.76 12Short, Patrick J _____16

YRRV-IL 1:17.56 12Fleming, Jarrett D _____17

SAGE-IL 1:17.92 11Brodycz, Andrew _____18

FVFY-IL 1:18.03 12Martin, Corbin N _____19

SAGE-IL 1:19.65 12Scheske, Jackson _____20

KNCY-IL 1:19.92 12Walters, Lincoln _____21

HLYS-IL 1:20.02 11Reagle, Andrew _____22

DCST-IL 1:20.38 12Kramer, Wes _____23

YRRV-IL 1:22.15 12Switzer, Peter _____24

KNCY-IL 1:22.23 11Miller, Jentry _____25

DCST-IL 1:22.58 12McConkey, Andrew _____26

SAGE-IL 1:23.90 12De La Mora, Edgar C _____27

FVFY-IL 1:26.75 12Hess, Zack K _____28

KNCY-IL 1:28.97 12Walters, Gavin _____29

ILVY-IL 1:29.26 12Brown, Joey A _____30

SAGE-IL 1:30.28 12Carlino, Ben _____31

FVFY-IL 1:30.97 12Waskow, Logan W _____32

FVFY-IL 1:31.95 11Thompson, Rylan A _____33

KKEE-IL 1:33.17 12Schwob, Cameron W _____34

SAGE-IL 1:37.69 11Skyba, Dmytro _____35

OTTY-IL 1:40.40 12Applebee, Tanner R _____36

DCST-IL 1:57.15 11Matheny, Connor _____37

DCST-IL 1:58.74 11Heckelsberg, Max _____38

DCST-IL 2:31.39 12Alcock, Evan _____39

DCST-IL 2:47.20 11Gamble, Alexander _____40

FY-IL NT 12Lisciuc, Nichita X _____41

SAGE-IL NT 12Ferwerda, Corey _____42

HLYS-IL NT 11Arkens, Benjamin _____43

DCST-IL NT 12Burnham, Edward _____44

Event  113   Girls 21 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 51.15 16Mueller, Lina _____1

FVFY-IL 52.50 17Gillibrand, Sage E _____2

DCST-IL 55.44 16Domroes, Chloe _____3

DCST-IL 55.62 15Shearer, Norah _____4

SAGE-IL 56.93 14Afanasyeu, Arianna _____5

DCST-IL 57.00 14Burke, Sydney _____6

KNCY-IL 57.23 16Warren, Faith T _____7

OTTY-IL 57.81 17Wilkinson, Quinn _____8

FVFY-IL 58.13 14Ziegler, Reese D _____9

FVFY-IL 58.24 15Grunt, Caroline H _____10

KNCY-IL 58.82 14Miller, Camdyn _____11

PAV-IL 58.87 16Zarate, Emily _____12

PAV-IL 59.00 18Jaca, Natalie _____13

KKEE-IL 59.15 12Thiesen, Lexi L _____14

FVFY-IL 59.37 17Ziegler, Abby J _____15

YRRV-IL 59.75 14Vilic, Nadia S _____16

ILVY-IL 59.85 16Short, Emma J _____17

DCST-IL 1:00.48 13Goff, Colleen _____18

FVFY-IL 1:00.60 14Tomlinson, Analia A _____19

KNCY-IL 1:00.66 14Good, Addie _____20

DCST-IL 1:00.66 14Domroes, Courtney _____21

DCST-IL 1:01.01 15Butler, Bronwyn _____22

DCST-IL 1:01.12 15Hall, Olivia _____23

DCST-IL 1:01.51 13Karkavatsos-Ziegler, Oraya _____24

OTTY-IL 1:01.64 14Kettman, Dawsynn M _____25

FVFY-IL 1:02.01 18Schoenfielder, Bella G _____26

OTTY-IL 1:02.41 17Miller, Lily E _____27

OTTY-IL 1:02.67 16Clayton, Lillian E _____28

HLYS-IL 1:03.30 15Platzbecker, Ellis R _____29

DCST-IL 1:03.54 13Lofthouse, Clara _____30

SAGE-IL 1:04.08 16Cuenca, Elise R _____31

DCST-IL 1:04.08 13Freson-Jago, Claire _____32

SAGE-IL 1:04.86 14Serowska, Alessandra _____33

FVFY-IL 1:05.00 13Galvan, Nat R _____34

HLYS-IL 1:05.21 16Cancino, Gabby _____35

HLYS-IL 1:05.46 15Alcantar, Carla A _____36

DCST-IL 1:05.51 13Mangino, Lily _____37

DCST-IL 1:05.52 13Washkowiak, Brooklyn _____38

YRRV-IL 1:05.53 14Hughes, Ellie _____39

SAGE-IL 1:05.81 14Bostic, Kaylie _____40

DCST-IL 1:05.98 17Butzow, Rebekah _____41
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Event  113 ...(Girls 21 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

KNCY-IL 1:05.99 14Jackson, Kennedy _____42

FVFY-IL 1:06.14 14Hess, Molly L _____43

YRRV-IL 1:06.24 16Soderstrom, Evelyn G _____44

YRRV-IL 1:06.32 14Switzer, Kelly _____45

PAV-IL 1:08.52 14Diaz, Nancy _____46

YRRV-IL 1:09.02 14Jacobson, Bria _____47

DCST-IL 1:09.56 16Matheny, Madelyn _____48

KKEE-IL 1:09.68 14Schwob, Samantha J _____49

PAV-IL 1:10.16 13Contreras, Mayte _____50

SAGE-IL 1:10.95 14Ziolo, Ashley _____51

DCST-IL 1:12.44 17Hall, Sophia _____52

YRRV-IL 1:13.21 13Carlson, Harper _____53

PAV-IL 1:13.32 13Polanco, Rejhina Z _____54

DCST-IL 1:13.32 16Phillips, Cassidy _____55

SAGE-IL 1:14.65 13Thakkar, Isha _____56

FVFY-IL 1:14.82 14Casanas, Bella M _____57

IRVP-IA 1:16.53 13Sweeney, Julia _____58

SAGE-IL 1:17.02 13Lang, Stella _____59

YRRV-IL 1:17.35 14Nguyen, Mai _____60

YRRV-IL 1:19.30 13Dueringer - Sams, Finnley _____61

PAV-IL 1:19.83 13Haggard, Abby _____62

DCST-IL 1:20.40 14Bloyd, Ava _____63

FVFY-IL 1:23.98 14Marinaite, Emily _____64

DCST-IL 1:24.06 13Henkel, Lily _____65

FVFY-IL 1:25.16 13Schultz, Harper M _____66

FVFY-IL 1:30.08 14Sheldon, Stella A _____67

FVFY-IL 1:39.40 14Reid, Brighid E _____68

FVFY-IL NT 14Sheldon, Mollie J _____69

FVFY-IL NT 13Bowman, Leila _____70

SAGE-IL NT 13Skyba, Nastia _____71

YRRV-IL NT 14Sherry, Evie _____72

ILMCC- 2 NT 13Andujar-Redman, Maya X _____73

HLYS-IL NT 14Maksimovic, Morgan E _____74

Event  114   Boys 21 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 48.82 15Gillibrand, Rhys E _____1

FVFY-IL 54.78 13Gillibrand, Quin E _____2

SAGE-IL 56.15 13Relacion, Aaron _____3

FVFY-IL 58.65 13Lund, Owen R _____4

SAGE-IL 59.40 14Hanshaw, Dylan _____5

YRRV-IL 59.44 13Soderstrom, Aksel J _____6

SAGE-IL 59.79 14Kass, Adam _____7

OTTY-IL 1:00.86 13Bressendorf, Cole E _____8

DCST-IL 1:00.97 13Sullivan, Grayson _____9

KNCY-IL 1:01.12 21Mountjoy, Omrey _____10

DCST-IL 1:04.62 13Rouse, Jackson _____11

HLYS-IL 1:05.54 15Platzbecker, Isaac _____12

OTTY-IL 1:06.65 14Abernathy, Jeremiah R _____13

FVFY-IL 1:07.62 13Ringler, Carrington K _____14

FVFY-IL 1:07.95 13Pierce, Joel H _____15

PAV-IL 1:08.38 15Shepherd, Paul _____16

DCST-IL 1:09.45 13Garcia Guo, Lucas _____17

YRRV-IL 1:09.65 12Humphrey, Simon _____18

PAV-IL 1:12.06 13Valle, Aron _____19

HLYS-IL 1:13.50 13Chase, Owen J _____20

DCST-IL 1:15.46 13Spring, Westley _____21

KKEE-IL 1:17.05 13Skrobot, Lucas J _____22

YRRV-IL 1:27.16 13Nguyen, Andrew _____23

HLYS-IL 1:27.62 13Przybyla, Szymon _____24

FVFY-IL 1:36.86 14Russell, Brian K _____25

OTTY-IL 1:40.40 12Applebee, Tanner R _____26

HLYS-IL 1:40.79 10Olmos, Emiliano _____27

DCST-IL 1:44.40 13Heckelsberg, Everett _____28

Event  115   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:16.47SAGE-IL _____1

1) Skiba, Victoria 11 2) Kadzielawski, Leilani 12

3) Filskov, Jane 12 4) Becker, Av 11

A 2:16.50DCST-IL _____2

1) Garcia, Amelia 11 2) Shearer, Ruthie 12

3) Oland, Amelia 12 4) Anderson, Stella 11

A 2:24.10FVFY-IL _____3

1) Nevarez, Vivi G 12 2) Crowe, Mary E 12

3) Fisher, Lily A 12 4) Strysik, Ashley M 12

B 2:26.28DCST-IL _____4

1) McGill, Audrey 11 2) Burke, Taylor 12

3) Williams, Grace 12 4) Freson-Jago, Zoe 11

A 2:34.34YRRV-IL _____5

1) Ebens, Ellie V 11 2) Hill, Mya P 11

3) Landi, Olivia G 12 4) Tran, Katherine 11

A 2:39.15IRVP-IA _____6

1) Hasenhuettl, Harper 11 2) Batt, Caroline 11

3) Ngo, Aileen 11 4) Filieva, Alyson 11

B 2:47.92FVFY-IL _____7

1) Will, Madison B 12 2) Munoz, Victoria 11

3) Torres, Lucy B 9 4) Grunt, Audrey E 12

C 3:07.47DCST-IL _____8

1) Fry, Isabella 11 2) Knull, Hailey 12

3) Schwebach, Nellie 12 4) Frieders, Eleanor 12

B 3:13.97YRRV-IL _____9

1) Miller, Sandy 11 2) Ostergard, Tabby 11

3) Ruvira, Sofia 11 4) Bjur, Harper 11

C 3:26.16FVFY-IL _____10

1) Goodwin, Nat M 11 2) Belke, Ella M 11

3) Acevedo, Lanie S 11 4) Arredondo, Vida 11

Event  116   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:06.07FVFY-IL _____1

1) Skubiak, Maks D 11 2) Ramos, Leo 12

3) Evans, Adrian K 12 4) Gillibrand, Jude E 11

A 2:16.40YRRV-IL _____2

1) Hillabolt, Reed W 11 2) Neumann, William K 11

3) Humphrey, Simon 12 4) Bedore, Liam C 11

B 2:20.48FVFY-IL _____3

1) Comstock, Corwin G 12 2) Martin, Corbin N 12

3) Mosher, Jackson C 11 4) Jakubiak, Liam R 12

A 2:23.16KNCY-IL _____4

1) Ischer, Sawyer 12 2) Puerta, Roberto 12

3) Walters, Lincoln 12 4) Killip, Coltin 11
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Event  116 ...(Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:32.21DCST-IL _____5

1) Sullivan, Landon 11 2) Welch, Jackson 11

3) Kramer, Wes 12 4) Ballard, Teddy 12

A 2:38.71SAGE-IL _____6

1) Carlino, Ben 12 2) Ferwerda, Corey 12

3) Scheske, Jackson 12 4) Gaylord, Sam H 11

C 2:40.61FVFY-IL _____7

1) Nagy, Andrew J 12 2) Hess, Zack K 12

3) Torres, Eli N 12 4) Waskow, Logan W 12

B 2:50.18DCST-IL _____8

1) Heckelsberg, Max 11 2) Matheny, Connor 11

3) McConkey, Andrew 12 4) Burnham, Edward 12

Event  117   Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:57.74FVFY-IL _____1

1) Ziegler, Reese D 14 2) Skubiak, Vera A 14

3) Tomlinson, Analia A 14 4) Tiberio, Giana N 14

A 2:07.44DCST-IL _____2

1) Burke, Sydney 14 2) Karkavatsos-Ziegler, Oraya 13

3) Mangino, Lily 13 4) Goff, Colleen 13

A 2:13.37SAGE-IL _____3

1) Bostic, Kaylie 14 2) Afanasyeu, Arianna 14

3) Serowska, Alessandra 14 4) Ziolo, Ashley 14

A 2:20.34YRRV-IL _____4

1) Jacobson, Bria 14 2) Switzer, Kelly 14

3) Landi, Olivia G 12 4) Sherry, Evie 14

B 2:25.47FVFY-IL _____5

1) Hess, Molly L 14 2) Schultz, Harper M 13

3) Galvan, Nat R 13 4) Casanas, Bella M 14

Event  118   Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:06.10FVFY-IL _____1

1) Gillibrand, Quin E 13 2) Pierce, Joel H 13

3) Lund, Owen R 13 4) Ringler, Carrington K 13

A 2:09.23DCST-IL _____2

1) Evans, Benden 14 2) Garcia Guo, Lucas 13

3) Sullivan, Grayson 13 4) Lacy, Kristian 14

A 2:15.06SAGE-IL _____3

1) Ziolo, Austin 11 2) Kass, Adam 14

3) Relacion, Aaron 13 4) Hanshaw, Dylan 14

A 2:34.39YRRV-IL _____4

1) Fleming, Jarrett D 12 2) Nguyen, Andrew 13

3) Soderstrom, Aksel J 13 4) Cesarek, Noah 11

Event  119   Girls 21 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:55.48FVFY-IL _____1

1) Aguado, Hannah M 15 2) Liska, Maddie T 17

3) Gillibrand, Sage E 17 4) Grunt, Caroline H 15

A 1:59.13DCST-IL _____2

1) Domroes, Chloe 16 2) Butler, Bronwyn 15

3) Domroes, Courtney 14 4) Shearer, Norah 15

A 2:06.97OTTY-IL _____3

1) Miller, Lily E 17 2) Threadgill, Annabelle M 17

3) Wilkinson, Quinn 17 4) Kettman, Dawsynn M 14

A 2:07.49ILVY-IL _____4

1) Short, Emma J 16 2) Duden, Keelie M 12

3) Nauman, Sam E 16 4) Short, Chloe R 12

A 2:10.67YRRV-IL _____5

1) Hughes, Ellie 14 2) Vilic, Nadia S 14

3) Soderstrom, Evelyn G 16 4) Sherry, Evie 14

C 2:28.07DCST-IL _____6

1) Bloyd, Ava 14 2) Matheny, Madelyn 16

3) McMurtry, Frankie 16 4) Phillips, Cassidy 16

B NTDCST-IL _____7

1) Lofthouse, Clara 13 2) Butzow, Rebekah 17

3) Slattengren, Josie 15 4) Hall, Olivia 15

Event  121   Girls 21 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

ILVY-IL 2:04.20 16Nauman, Sam E _____1

FVFY-IL 2:09.20 14Skubiak, Vera A _____2

KNCY-IL 2:14.49 14Miller, Camdyn _____3

FVFY-IL 2:16.24 15Aguado, Hannah M _____4

FVFY-IL 2:17.39 14Ziegler, Reese D _____5

DCST-IL 2:18.06 15Slattengren, Josie _____6

DCST-IL 2:22.49 14Burke, Sydney _____7

FVFY-IL 2:23.62 14Tiberio, Giana N _____8

DCST-IL 2:25.87 15Shearer, Norah _____9

OTTY-IL 2:32.38 17Miller, Lily E _____10

FVFY-IL 2:33.65 13Galvan, Nat R _____11

KKEE-IL 2:35.38 16Schwob, Brooke L _____12

PAV-IL 2:36.06 18Jaca, Natalie _____13

YRRV-IL 2:36.97 14Hughes, Ellie _____14

PAV-IL 2:37.28 15Varela, Lina _____15

DCST-IL 2:41.51 16Matheny, Madelyn _____16

DCST-IL 2:42.06 13Goff, Colleen _____17

FVFY-IL 2:48.33 12Crowe, Mary E _____18

SAGE-IL 2:54.97 16Cuenca, Elise R _____19

SAGE-IL 2:57.40 14Noble, Victoria _____20

DCST-IL 3:05.16 17Hall, Sophia _____21

FVFY-IL NT 14Hess, Molly L _____22

PAV-IL NT 13Polanco, Rejhina Z _____23

SAGE-IL NT 12Kadzielawski, Leilani _____24

YRRV-IL NT 14Jacobson, Bria _____25

YRRV-IL NT 14Nguyen, Mai _____26

Event  122   Boys 21 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 2:55.42 11Skubiak, Maks D _____1

DCST-IL NT 13Garcia Guo, Lucas _____2

Event  123   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 31.32 12Oland, Amelia _____1

KKEE-IL 32.79 12Thiesen, Lexi L _____2

DCST-IL 32.89 11Anderson, Stella _____3

SAGE-IL 33.14 12Filskov, Jane _____4

FVFY-IL 33.84 12Fisher, Lily A _____5

FY-IL 34.19 12Halpin, Simone M _____6

SAGE-IL 35.31 12Gabryszewski, Michelle _____7

KNCY-IL 36.07 11Warren, Mariah G _____8

DCST-IL 36.16 11McGill, Audrey _____9



DCST-KISH HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:27 PM  12/11/2025  Page 6

DCST Barb Wire Classic - 12/14/2025 to 12/15/2025
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Psych Sheet

Event  123 ...(Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

IRVP-IA 36.58 11Hasenhuettl, Harper _____10

YRRV-IL 36.75 12Landi, Olivia G _____11

ILVY-IL 37.68 12Duden, Keelie M _____12

DCST-IL 38.24 12Williams, Grace _____13

DCST-IL 38.69 12Shearer, Ruthie _____14

SAGE-IL 39.27 11Becker, Av _____15

DCST-IL 40.76 12Burke, Taylor _____16

FVFY-IL 41.37 12Nevarez, Vivi G _____17

YRRV-IL 42.11 11Tran, Katherine _____18

SAGE-IL 42.96 12Kadzielawski, Leilani _____19

DCST-IL 44.25 12Schwebach, Nellie _____20

IRVP-IA 44.65 11Filieva, Alyson _____21

PAV-IL 44.80 11Hernandez, Hazel _____22

YRRV-IL 45.61 11Ruvira, Sofia _____23

KKEE-IL 48.39 12Russow, Jordin L _____24

KKEE-IL 49.48 11Friedericks, Delaney R _____25

HLYS-IL 49.75 11Stephens, Norah _____26

ILVY-IL 50.16 11Draper, Izzie J _____27

PAV-IL 50.34 11Polanco, Leah Z _____28

FVFY-IL 51.89 11Acevedo, Lanie S _____29

FVFY-IL 52.10 12Will, Madison B _____30

YRRV-IL 52.32 11Miller, Sandy _____31

SAGE-IL 52.91 11Lesniak, Emilia _____32

YRRV-IL 54.44 11Ostergard, Tabby _____33

DCST-IL 1:26.49 12Lynskey, Katherine _____34

FVFY-IL NT 11Goodwin, Nat M _____35

SAGE-IL NT 12Marquis, Lucy D _____36

HLYS-IL NT 11Chase, Anniston J _____37

DCST-IL NT 12Frieders, Eleanor _____38

DCST-IL NT 12Knull, Hailey _____39

DCST-IL NT 11Fry, Isabella _____40

Event  124   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 28.53 12Evans, Adrian K _____1

KNCY-IL 31.27 12Ischer, Sawyer _____2

KNCY-IL 32.38 11Killip, Coltin _____3

FVFY-IL 32.43 11Mosher, Jackson C _____4

KNCY-IL 34.32 12Puerta, Roberto _____5

FVFY-IL 35.02 12Nagy, Andrew J _____6

DCST-IL 36.17 11Welch, Jackson _____7

YRRV-IL 36.58 12Humphrey, Simon _____8

FVFY-IL 37.20 11Gillibrand, Jude E _____9

DCST-IL 37.97 11Sullivan, Landon _____10

SAGE-IL 38.65 11Brodycz, Andrew _____11

FVFY-IL 39.32 12Comstock, Corwin G _____12

FVFY-IL 39.45 12Torres, Eli N _____13

DCST-IL 39.56 12Kramer, Wes _____14

YRRV-IL 39.83 11Hillabolt, Reed W _____15

DCST-IL 39.89 12Ballard, Teddy _____16

YRRV-IL 42.03 11Neumann, William K _____17

KNCY-IL 42.06 12Walters, Lincoln _____18

YRRV-IL 42.80 12Fleming, Jarrett D _____19

SAGE-IL 43.40 12Scheske, Jackson _____20

YRRV-IL 45.26 11Cesarek, Noah _____21

ILVY-IL 46.55 11Blogg, Emmett W _____22

ILVY-IL 46.64 12Short, Patrick J _____23

DCST-IL 47.04 12McConkey, Andrew _____24

FVFY-IL 54.18 12Waskow, Logan W _____25

SAGE-IL 54.19 12Carlino, Ben _____26

FY-IL 59.18 12Lisciuc, Nichita X _____27

ILVY-IL 1:01.82 12Brown, Joey A _____28

HLYS-IL 1:05.15 10Olmos, Emiliano _____29

KKEE-IL NT 12Schwob, Cameron W _____30

SAGE-IL NT 12Ferwerda, Corey _____31

HLYS-IL NT 11Arkens, Benjamin _____32

DCST-IL NT 12Burnham, Edward _____33

DCST-IL NT 11Gamble, Alexander _____34

DCST-IL NT 11Heckelsberg, Max _____35

DCST-IL NT 12Alcock, Evan _____36

Event  125   Girls 21 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

ILVY-IL 58.70 16Nauman, Sam E _____1

FVFY-IL 58.81 17Liska, Maddie T _____2

FVFY-IL 59.46 17Gillibrand, Sage E _____3

PAV-IL 1:05.09 16Zarate, Emily _____4

FVFY-IL 1:05.46 14Tomlinson, Analia A _____5

FVFY-IL 1:05.55 18Schoenfielder, Bella G _____6

PAV-IL 1:05.79 15Varela, Lina _____7

DCST-IL 1:07.17 15Hall, Olivia _____8

FVFY-IL 1:08.67 17Ziegler, Abby J _____9

DCST-IL 1:09.18 14Domroes, Courtney _____10

HLYS-IL 1:09.52 15Platzbecker, Ellis R _____11

KNCY-IL 1:10.64 14Good, Addie _____12

OTTY-IL 1:10.91 16Clayton, Lillian E _____13

SAGE-IL 1:11.20 16Cuenca, Elise R _____14

DCST-IL 1:11.71 15Slattengren, Josie _____15

DCST-IL 1:14.10 13Karkavatsos-Ziegler, Oraya _____16

OTTY-IL 1:14.60 14Kettman, Dawsynn M _____17

SAGE-IL 1:15.01 14Bostic, Kaylie _____18

DCST-IL 1:15.91 13Freson-Jago, Claire _____19

DCST-IL 1:16.05 13Lofthouse, Clara _____20

KNCY-IL 1:17.29 14Jackson, Kennedy _____21

SAGE-IL 1:18.06 14Afanasyeu, Arianna _____22

DCST-IL 1:21.61 17Butzow, Rebekah _____23

DCST-IL 1:22.30 16Phillips, Cassidy _____24

YRRV-IL 1:22.38 16Soderstrom, Evelyn G _____25

KKEE-IL 1:24.10 14Schwob, Samantha J _____26

PAV-IL 1:25.00 14Diaz, Nancy _____27

DCST-IL 1:25.09 17Hall, Sophia _____28

PAV-IL 1:26.60 13Contreras, Mayte _____29

SAGE-IL 1:26.83 13Thakkar, Isha _____30

SAGE-IL 1:28.42 14Serowska, Alessandra _____31

PAV-IL 1:30.12 13Polanco, Rejhina Z _____32

FVFY-IL 1:36.89 14Casanas, Bella M _____33

DCST-IL 1:38.30 14Bloyd, Ava _____34

FVFY-IL 1:41.40 14Marinaite, Emily _____35

PAV-IL 1:46.40 13Haggard, Abby _____36

FVFY-IL NT 14Hess, Molly L _____37

IRVP-IA NT 11Morado, Lilliana _____38

DCST-IL NT 16Matheny, Madelyn _____39
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Event  125 ...(Girls 21 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL NT 13Henkel, Lily _____40

Event  126   Boys 21 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 52.38 15Gillibrand, Rhys E _____1

FVFY-IL 1:01.86 13Gillibrand, Quin E _____2

FVFY-IL 1:08.37 13Lund, Owen R _____3

HLYS-IL 1:08.89 15Platzbecker, Isaac _____4

SAGE-IL 1:11.53 13Relacion, Aaron _____5

OTTY-IL 1:11.79 13Bressendorf, Cole E _____6

OTTY-IL 1:12.05 14Abernathy, Jeremiah R _____7

YRRV-IL 1:12.44 13Soderstrom, Aksel J _____8

FVFY-IL 1:13.79 12Jakubiak, Liam R _____9

PAV-IL 1:19.84 15Shepherd, Paul _____10

PAV-IL 1:34.16 13Valle, Aron _____11

FVFY-IL NT 14Russell, Brian K _____12

Event  127   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 32.73 12Oland, Amelia _____1

FVFY-IL 32.96 12Crowe, Mary E _____2

FVFY-IL 33.92 12Fisher, Lily A _____3

IRVP-IA 36.34 11Ngo, Aileen _____4

PAV-IL 36.40 11Perez, Valentina _____5

FVFY-IL 36.62 12Nevarez, Vivi G _____6

DCST-IL 36.72 11Garcia, Amelia _____7

YRRV-IL 36.97 11Ebens, Ellie V _____8

OTTY-IL 37.08 12Andree, Stella V _____9

ILVY-IL 37.42 12Short, Chloe R _____10

SAGE-IL 38.37 12Filskov, Jane _____11

FY-IL 38.51 12Halpin, Simone M _____12

SAGE-IL 39.12 11Becker, Av _____13

YRRV-IL 40.23 11Hill, Mya P _____14

FVFY-IL 42.27 12Strysik, Ashley M _____15

DCST-IL 42.54 11Fry, Isabella _____16

IRVP-IA 43.35 11Batt, Caroline _____17

ILVY-IL 43.76 11Duden, Arrie C _____18

IRVP-IA 44.04 11Filieva, Alyson _____19

HLYS-IL 45.20 11Stephens, Norah _____20

FVFY-IL 45.51 11Munoz, Victoria _____21

FVFY-IL 45.93  9Torres, Lucy B _____22

FVFY-IL 46.49 12Will, Madison B _____23

ILVY-IL 46.71 11Draper, Izzie J _____24

SAGE-IL 47.04 11Lesniak, Emilia _____25

HLYS-IL 47.18 11Nestorios, Olivia _____26

PAV-IL 47.65 11Polanco, Leah Z _____27

KKEE-IL 47.80 11Friedericks, Delaney R _____28

HLYS-IL 48.30 12Tutuianu, Emily H _____29

HLYS-IL 49.13 11Chase, Anniston J _____30

YRRV-IL 49.44 11Miller, Sandy _____31

FVFY-IL 49.62 11Goodwin, Nat M _____32

FY-IL 49.95 12Tartakovsky, Leah _____33

FY-IL 51.04  8Brown, Shelby _____34

DCST-IL 51.97 12Lynskey, Katherine _____35

FVFY-IL 53.19 11Arredondo, Vida _____36

HLYS-IL 54.84 11Hui, Audri _____37

DCST-IL 54.91 12Frieders, Eleanor _____38

FY-IL 57.23 10Manoj, Aadhya X _____39

SAGE-IL 58.62 12Marquis, Lucy D _____40

YRRV-IL 59.02 11Bjur, Harper _____41

FY-IL 1:02.73  9Ganesan, Advika X _____42

FVFY-IL 1:04.46 12Saller, Alyssa M _____43

Event  128   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 25.98 11Hillabolt, Reed W _____1

KNCY-IL 30.85 12Ischer, Sawyer _____2

FVFY-IL 33.00 12Evans, Adrian K _____3

FVFY-IL 35.00 11Skubiak, Maks D _____4

FVFY-IL 35.58 12Nagy, Andrew J _____5

KNCY-IL 35.72 11Killip, Coltin _____6

PAV-IL 38.44 11Hernandez, Jayden A _____7

KNCY-IL 38.68 12Puerta, Roberto _____8

SAGE-IL 39.06 11Ziolo, Austin _____9

DCST-IL 40.16 11Sullivan, Landon _____10

KNCY-IL 40.53 11Miller, Jentry _____11

YRRV-IL 40.59 11Bedore, Liam C _____12

YRRV-IL 40.68 12Switzer, Peter _____13

SAGE-IL 41.09 11Brodycz, Andrew _____14

YRRV-IL 41.18 11Cesarek, Noah _____15

KNCY-IL 41.45 12Walters, Lincoln _____16

SAGE-IL 42.77 12Carlino, Ben _____17

ILVY-IL 43.27 11Blogg, Emmett W _____18

YRRV-IL 43.71 12Fleming, Jarrett D _____19

SAGE-IL 43.81 11Skyba, Dmytro _____20

SAGE-IL 44.21 12Scheske, Jackson _____21

KNCY-IL 44.78 12Walters, Gavin _____22

FVFY-IL 45.73 12Martin, Corbin N _____23

OTTY-IL 46.97 12Applebee, Tanner R _____24

FVFY-IL 47.05 12Waskow, Logan W _____25

ILVY-IL 47.90 12Brown, Joey A _____26

FVFY-IL 48.59 11Thompson, Rylan A _____27

SAGE-IL 49.31 12De La Mora, Edgar C _____28

KKEE-IL 56.51 12Schwob, Cameron W _____29

FY-IL 1:05.28 12Lisciuc, Nichita X _____30

DCST-IL 1:07.41 11Heckelsberg, Max _____31

DCST-IL 1:09.98 11Gamble, Alexander _____32

DCST-IL 1:24.36 12Alcock, Evan _____33

SAGE-IL NT 12Ferwerda, Corey _____34

DCST-IL NT 12Burnham, Edward _____35

DCST-IL NT 11Matheny, Connor _____36

Event  129   Girls 21 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 1:50.40 16Mueller, Lina _____1

FVFY-IL 1:57.49 14Skubiak, Vera A _____2

FVFY-IL 1:59.12 17Gillibrand, Sage E _____3

KNCY-IL 2:01.80 16Warren, Faith T _____4

DCST-IL 2:03.32 15Shearer, Norah _____5

OTTY-IL 2:04.54 17Wilkinson, Quinn _____6

DCST-IL 2:05.04 14Burke, Sydney _____7

ILVY-IL 2:07.13 16Short, Emma J _____8
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Event  129 ...(Girls 21 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 2:07.64 15Aguado, Hannah M _____9

KNCY-IL 2:08.88 14Miller, Camdyn _____10

FVFY-IL 2:09.28 15Grunt, Caroline H _____11

YRRV-IL 2:11.60 14Vilic, Nadia S _____12

KNCY-IL 2:12.79 14Good, Addie _____13

FVFY-IL 2:13.83 14Tiberio, Giana N _____14

DCST-IL 2:14.97 15Hall, Olivia _____15

DCST-IL 2:15.16 15Butler, Bronwyn _____16

PAV-IL 2:15.59 18Jaca, Natalie _____17

KKEE-IL 2:16.73 16Schwob, Brooke L _____18

YRRV-IL 2:19.25 16Soderstrom, Evelyn G _____19

YRRV-IL 2:20.25 14Hughes, Ellie _____20

SAGE-IL 2:20.56 14Serowska, Alessandra _____21

OTTY-IL 2:21.01 17Miller, Lily E _____22

FVFY-IL 2:23.25 13Galvan, Nat R _____23

DCST-IL 2:24.14 13Washkowiak, Brooklyn _____24

DCST-IL 2:25.76 13Mangino, Lily _____25

HLYS-IL 2:25.85 16Cancino, Gabby _____26

HLYS-IL 2:27.73 15Alcantar, Carla A _____27

SAGE-IL 2:29.69 14Bostic, Kaylie _____28

YRRV-IL 2:33.42 14Sherry, Evie _____29

YRRV-IL 2:34.30 14Jacobson, Bria _____30

OTTY-IL 2:34.64 17Threadgill, Annabelle M _____31

SAGE-IL 2:35.34 14Ziolo, Ashley _____32

DCST-IL 2:44.99 16Phillips, Cassidy _____33

KKEE-IL 2:51.70 12Russow, Jordin L _____34

SAGE-IL 2:53.32 13Skyba, Nastia _____35

SAGE-IL 2:56.82 14Noble, Victoria _____36

SAGE-IL 3:00.48 13Lang, Stella _____37

DCST-IL 3:01.72 13Henkel, Lily _____38

FVFY-IL NT 13Schultz, Harper M _____39

PAV-IL NT 13Contreras, Mayte _____40

IRVP-IA NT 11Ngo, Aileen _____41

IRVP-IA NT 13Sweeney, Julia _____42

ILMCC- 2 NT 13Andujar-Redman, Maya X _____43

HLYS-IL NT 14Maksimovic, Morgan E _____44

Event  130   Boys 21 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 1:49.97 15Gillibrand, Rhys E _____1

YRRV-IL 2:05.28 13Soderstrom, Aksel J _____2

FVFY-IL 2:09.29 12Ramos, Leo _____3

DCST-IL 2:15.50 13Sullivan, Grayson _____4

KNCY-IL 2:19.96 21Mountjoy, Omrey _____5

SAGE-IL 2:19.96 14Kass, Adam _____6

DCST-IL 2:24.44 13Rouse, Jackson _____7

FVFY-IL 2:29.62 13Ringler, Carrington K _____8

HLYS-IL 2:33.20 15Platzbecker, Isaac _____9

FVFY-IL 2:40.98 13Pierce, Joel H _____10

HLYS-IL 2:43.67 13Chase, Owen J _____11

FVFY-IL 2:43.92 12Torres, Eli N _____12

KKEE-IL 2:51.72 13Skrobot, Lucas J _____13

DCST-IL 3:06.75 13Spring, Westley _____14

HLYS-IL 3:15.16 13Przybyla, Szymon _____15

YRRV-IL 3:17.55 13Nguyen, Andrew _____16

DCST-IL NT 13Heckelsberg, Everett _____17

Event  201   Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:12.49IRVP-IA _____1

1) Batt, Teddy M9 2) Vasey, Fiona W10

3) Liu, Abigail W9 4) Balansag, Julio M10

A 2:12.97SAGE-IL _____2

1) Machesky, Molly L W10 2) Skiba, Julia W9

3) Kadzielawski, Kai M10 4) Gomoll, Gideon M10

A 2:30.36KNCY-IL _____3

1) Warren, Hannah M W8 2) Killip, Hunter M7

3) Hallam, Lucy J W7 4) Walters, Nolan M9

A 2:35.86FVFY-IL _____4

1) Nguyen, Noah D M9 2) Bowman, Nora B W10

3) Tarr, River E W10 4) Julkowski, AJ J M10

B 2:48.19SAGE-IL _____5

1) Bostic, Ellie W10 2) Reingold, Hannah W10

3) Iskra, Mark M10 4) De La Mora, Aidan M10

A 2:58.26ILVY-IL _____6

1) Decker, Archer B M10 2) Carney, Averie M W8

3) Carney, Reese A W10 4) Cheney, Nathan N M10

A NTDCST-IL _____7

1) Henkel, Emma W9 2) Williams, Landon M10

3) Haynes, Briah W9 4) Washkowiak, Brynlee W10

Event  202   Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:20.99FVFY-IL _____1

1) Scafari, Luca M7 2) Rios, Noah M8

3) McDonald, Ella Q W8 4) Bliss, Caroline F W8

A NTDCST-IL _____2

1) Anderson, Avery W7 2) Davey, Ellison M7

3) Rogers, Genevieve W6 4) Colmekci, Ali Nadir M8

Event  203   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 2:32.35 10Corcoran, Lily P _____1

SAGE-IL 2:36.38 10Bostic, Ellie _____2

YRRV-IL 2:39.42 10Tousant, Lindsay K _____3

SAGE-IL 2:44.38  9Skiba, Julia _____4

DCST-IL 2:50.19  9Garcia, Isabel _____5

SAGE-IL 2:54.02 10Reingold, Hannah _____6

FVFY-IL 2:55.01  9Scafari, Nicoleta _____7

SAGE-IL 3:06.44 10Sitkie, Ellie Lou _____8

DCST-IL 3:10.57  9Gilbert, Gracie _____9

SAGE-IL 3:10.69 10Kass, Hanna _____10

PAV-IL 3:11.63 10Zarate, Natasha _____11

HLYS-IL 3:16.04 10Nestorios, Emma _____12

YRRV-IL 3:24.57  9Dragos, Arya _____13

DCST-IL 3:35.30 10Washkowiak, Brynlee _____14

ILVY-IL 3:41.37 10Carney, Reese A _____15

KNCY-IL 3:43.89  9Reeves, Rilynn _____16

PAV-IL NT  8Ahmad-Degner, Ixchel _____17

SAGE-IL NT 10Machesky, Molly L _____18

YRRV-IL NT  9Humphrey, Agnes S _____19

YRRV-IL NT  9Michelin, Hannah _____20

IRVP-IA NT  9Liu, Abigail _____21
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DCST Barb Wire Classic - 12/14/2025 to 12/15/2025

DCST Barb Wire Classic, Sanction #: ILS1236-24A

Psych Sheet

Event  204   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 2:40.06 10Fleming, Noah _____1

ILVY-IL 2:45.83 10Cheney, Nathan N _____2

KNCY-IL 2:48.02  9Walters, Nolan _____3

FVFY-IL 2:55.86 10Click, Murphy J _____4

SAGE-IL 2:57.02 10Iskra, Mark _____5

DCST-IL 3:00.73 10Lunt, Wes _____6

IRVP-IA 3:01.53  9Batt, Teddy _____7

SAGE-IL 3:05.97 10De La Mora, Aidan _____8

OTTY-IL 3:07.89 10Heaver, Ryland C _____9

FVFY-IL 3:11.33  9Nguyen, Noah D _____10

OTTY-IL 3:42.20 10Andree, Bennett O _____11

SAGE-IL NT 10De La Mora, Gabe _____12

SAGE-IL NT 10Kadzielawski, Kai _____13

SAGE-IL NT 10Martinez, Ethan _____14

SAGE-IL NT  9Bernacki, Henry P _____15

Event  205   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 20.89  8Welch, Addisyn _____1

DCST-IL 21.04  8McGill, Charlotte _____2

KNCY-IL 21.58  7Hallam, Lucy J _____3

ILVY-IL 21.93  8Carney, Averie M _____4

DCST-IL 22.01  8Retoff Frankel, Finley _____5

OTTY-IL 23.38  8Citta, Elliot M _____6

YRRV-IL 24.64  8Cesarek, Ella _____7

IRVP-IA 24.69  8Kruidenier, Saoirse _____8

DCST-IL 25.63  7Schaeffer, Molly _____9

DCST-IL 25.97  8Santopoalo, Stella _____10

DCST-IL 27.19  7Fiorini, Winnie _____11

DCST-IL 27.86  8Richmond, Ava _____12

DCST-IL 28.24  8Matheny, Elizabeth _____13

IRVP-IA 29.15  8Balansag, Janelle _____14

FVFY-IL 29.59  8McDonald, Ella Q _____15

OTTY-IL 29.84  8Hogue, Olivia L _____16

ILVY-IL 30.17  7Monroe, Harper J _____17

OTTY-IL 31.57  6Andree, Gretchen I _____18

HLYS-IL 31.89  8Carlson, Addison C _____19

OTTY-IL 33.03  6Neurohr, Larkin G _____20

DCST-IL 34.88  7Jones, Arianna _____21

DCST-IL 35.21  8Wynn, Khloe Kristine _____22

ILVY-IL 37.02  6Nelson, Amelia H _____23

OTTY-IL NT  6Nichols, Kate L _____24

SAGE-IL NT  7Andrews, Olivia _____25

SAGE-IL NT  7Reynolds, Brinley _____26

DCST-IL NT  6Tomlinson, Lilianna _____27

DCST-IL NT  6Rogers, Genevieve _____28

DCST-IL NT  7Anderson, Avery _____29

Event  206   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 21.17  7Scafari, Luca _____1

FVFY-IL 21.43  7Klauke, Logan L _____2

HLYS-IL 21.86  8Ferguson, Max _____3

OTTY-IL 22.98  8Bressendorf, Hayden T _____4

FVFY-IL 23.14  8Rios, Noah _____5

DCST-IL 23.25  8Tomlinson, AJ _____6

OTTY-IL 23.83  7Nichols, Jackson L _____7

DCST-IL 24.10  8Heckelsberg, Jack _____8

KNCY-IL 24.20  7Walters, Quinn _____9

KNCY-IL 24.45  7Killip, Hunter _____10

YRRV-IL 24.45  8Gray, Henry _____11

FVFY-IL 25.35  6Ramos, Isaac _____12

FVFY-IL 25.56  8Killam, Jack R _____13

DCST-IL 27.61  7Davey, Ellison _____14

OTTY-IL 28.10  8Zoelzer, Elijah T _____15

SAGE-IL 28.62  8Gomoll, Wallace _____16

OTTY-IL 33.87  6Brown, Will M _____17

OTTY-IL 41.12  7Miller, Brady R _____18

FVFY-IL 42.37  6DiGiacomo, Declan T _____19

SAGE-IL NT  8Marquis, Liam _____20

ILVY-IL NT  7Decker, Ollie L _____21

DCST-IL NT  8Colmekci, Ali Nadir _____22

Event  207   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 35.95 10Corcoran, Lily P _____1

SAGE-IL 37.72 10Bostic, Ellie _____2

YRRV-IL 37.94 10Tousant, Lindsay K _____3

YRRV-IL 39.05 10Hughes, Madison _____4

FVFY-IL 40.44  9Scafari, Nicoleta _____5

KNCY-IL 41.33  8Warren, Hannah M _____6

FVFY-IL 41.84 10Tarr, River E _____7

HLYS-IL 42.16 10Nestorios, Emma _____8

FVFY-IL 43.51 10Daudelin, Kali M _____9

YRRV-IL 44.02 10Hartje, Haddie _____10

IRVP-IA 44.05  9Liu, Abigail _____11

DCST-IL 45.24  9Gilbert, Gracie _____12

SAGE-IL 46.01 10Kass, Hanna _____13

YRRV-IL 46.09  9Michelin, Hannah _____14

IRVP-IA 46.15 10Powers, Magdalena _____15

FVFY-IL 46.68  9Nieckula, Hailey J _____16

PAV-IL 46.98  9Gray, Noelle _____17

DCST-IL 47.91  9Johanning, Addy _____18

YRRV-IL 48.07  9Humphrey, Agnes S _____19

FVFY-IL 48.52  8Bliss, Caroline F _____20

FVFY-IL 48.55  9Nieckula, Trinity M _____21

IRVP-IA 48.99 10Vasey, Fiona _____22

FVFY-IL 49.10 10Bliss, Ellie C _____23

SAGE-IL 49.98 10Cerasa, Madelyn _____24

HLYS-IL 50.24 10Ferguson, Kayla _____25

KKEE-IL 50.92 10Russow, Jessa N _____26

PAV-IL 51.16 10Zarate, Natasha _____27

OTTY-IL 52.57  9Kotecki, Guinevere A _____28

KNCY-IL 52.72  9Reeves, Rilynn _____29

DCST-IL 52.81  9Henkel, Emma _____30

ILMCC- 2 54.56  9Fahey, Gretchen X _____31

KKEE-IL 54.83 10Ortega, Gianna M _____32

FVFY-IL 59.96 10Enriquez, Remy E _____33

IRVP-IA 1:00.70  8Balansag, Janelle _____34

SAGE-IL 1:01.39 10Filskov, Evelyn _____35

DCST-IL 1:04.94  9Wagner, Evalynn _____36
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DCST Barb Wire Classic - 12/14/2025 to 12/15/2025

DCST Barb Wire Classic, Sanction #: ILS1236-24A

Psych Sheet

Event  207 ...(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 1:06.83  9Haynes, Briah _____37

HLYS-IL 1:12.99  8Carlson, Addison C _____38

FVFY-IL NT 10Waltmire, Evie G _____39

PAV-IL NT  9Bachnak, Tamara _____40

ILMCC- 2 NT 10Kenney-Kumming, Eleanor X _____41

DCST-IL NT  9Shoemaker-Rogers, Glory _____42

Event  208   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

OTTY-IL 38.04 10Heaver, Ryland C _____1

YRRV-IL 39.48 10Fleming, Noah _____2

FVFY-IL 40.24  9Klauke, Oliver A _____3

FVFY-IL 42.02 10Click, Murphy J _____4

FVFY-IL 42.64  9Hradecki, Liam J _____5

OTTY-IL 43.44  9Brown, Caden P _____6

IRVP-IA 45.38 10McCoy, Colin S _____7

KNCY-IL 45.47  9Walters, Nolan _____8

SAGE-IL 45.98 10Gomoll, Gideon _____9

SAGE-IL 46.07 10Iskra, Mark _____10

FVFY-IL 46.84 10Julkowski, AJ J _____11

DCST-IL 51.12 10Ricker, Teddy _____12

HLYS-IL 51.22 10Olmos, Emiliano _____13

YRRV-IL 52.56  8Humphrey, Oscar _____14

SAGE-IL 52.95 10Martinez, Ethan _____15

DCST-IL 54.70 10Bland, Rome _____16

OTTY-IL 55.38 10Andree, Bennett O _____17

FVFY-IL 57.15 10McDonald, Nathan T _____18

FVFY-IL 58.19  9Buckley, Austin B _____19

DCST-IL 58.68  9Maher, Mason _____20

DCST-IL 1:00.64  9Phillips, Camden _____21

OTTY-IL 1:06.52 10Granados, Dominic R _____22

ILVY-IL 1:06.92 10Decker, Archer B _____23

DCST-IL 1:09.71  9Stover, Keaton _____24

KKEE-IL 1:15.81  9Ortega, Edward G _____25

SAGE-IL NT  9Lepore, Nolan _____26

IRVP-IA NT 10Balansag, Julio _____27

DCST-IL NT  9Burnham, Henry _____28

DCST-IL NT 10Williams, Landon _____29

Event  209   Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 1:34.66  8McGill, Charlotte _____1

DCST-IL 1:34.92  8Welch, Addisyn _____2

KNCY-IL 1:39.08  7Hallam, Lucy J _____3

DCST-IL 1:45.04  8Retoff Frankel, Finley _____4

FVFY-IL 1:50.01  8Bliss, Caroline F _____5

DCST-IL 1:52.70  8Santopoalo, Stella _____6

ILVY-IL 1:55.99  8Carney, Averie M _____7

DCST-IL 2:00.68  7Schaeffer, Molly _____8

IRVP-IA 2:16.96  8Balansag, Janelle _____9

DCST-IL 2:39.38  8Richmond, Ava _____10

YRRV-IL NT  8Cesarek, Ella _____11

IRVP-IA NT  8Kruidenier, Saoirse _____12

DCST-IL NT  8Matheny, Elizabeth _____13

Event  210   Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 1:47.70  8Rios, Noah _____1

OTTY-IL 1:51.68  8Bressendorf, Hayden T _____2

FVFY-IL 1:57.11  7Scafari, Luca _____3

KNCY-IL 1:57.37  7Killip, Hunter _____4

FVFY-IL 2:02.90  7Klauke, Logan L _____5

FVFY-IL 2:04.56  6Ramos, Isaac _____6

KNCY-IL 2:06.88  7Walters, Quinn _____7

YRRV-IL NT  8Humphrey, Oscar _____8

YRRV-IL NT  8Gray, Henry _____9

DCST-IL NT  8Heckelsberg, Jack _____10

DCST-IL NT  8Tomlinson, AJ _____11

Event  211   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 1:24.41 10Tousant, Lindsay K _____1

SAGE-IL 1:26.84  9Skiba, Julia _____2

YRRV-IL 1:26.84 10Hughes, Madison _____3

SAGE-IL 1:27.82 10Bostic, Ellie _____4

FVFY-IL 1:28.60  9Scafari, Nicoleta _____5

FVFY-IL 1:32.69  9Nieckula, Hailey J _____6

FVFY-IL 1:33.99  9Nieckula, Trinity M _____7

DCST-IL 1:34.14  9Garcia, Isabel _____8

FVFY-IL 1:36.73 10Bowman, Nora B _____9

PAV-IL 1:39.49  8Ahmad-Degner, Ixchel _____10

IRVP-IA 1:39.81 10Vasey, Fiona _____11

SAGE-IL 1:39.97 10Sitkie, Ellie Lou _____12

DCST-IL 1:40.57  9Gilbert, Gracie _____13

FVFY-IL 1:41.37 10Daudelin, Kali M _____14

YRRV-IL 1:41.40 10Hartje, Haddie _____15

FVFY-IL 1:44.23 10Bliss, Ellie C _____16

IRVP-IA 1:44.83 10Powers, Magdalena _____17

FVFY-IL 1:45.72 10Tarr, River E _____18

DCST-IL 1:46.40  9Shoemaker-Rogers, Glory _____19

YRRV-IL 1:49.35  9Dragos, Arya _____20

ILVY-IL 1:49.73 10Carney, Reese A _____21

HLYS-IL 1:49.86 10Ferguson, Kayla _____22

DCST-IL 1:50.09  9Johanning, Addy _____23

DCST-IL 1:52.78 10Washkowiak, Brynlee _____24

HLYS-IL 1:53.93 10Nestorios, Emma _____25

KKEE-IL 2:03.68 10Russow, Jessa N _____26

KKEE-IL 2:16.39 10Ortega, Gianna M _____27

PAV-IL NT  9Gray, Noelle _____28

OTTY-IL NT  9Kotecki, Guinevere A _____29

SAGE-IL NT 10Reingold, Hannah _____30

SAGE-IL NT 10Cerasa, Madelyn _____31

ILMCC- 2 NT  9Fahey, Gretchen X _____32

ILMCC- 2 NT 10Kenney-Kumming, Eleanor X _____33

DCST-IL NT  9Haynes, Briah _____34

DCST-IL NT  9Henkel, Emma _____35

Event  212   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 1:22.75  9Klauke, Oliver A _____1

ILVY-IL 1:28.26 10Cheney, Nathan N _____2
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DCST Barb Wire Classic - 12/14/2025 to 12/15/2025

DCST Barb Wire Classic, Sanction #: ILS1236-24A

Psych Sheet

Event  212 ...(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAGE-IL 1:31.27 10Kadzielawski, Kai _____3

FVFY-IL 1:34.07  9Hradecki, Liam J _____4

SAGE-IL 1:34.24 10Iskra, Mark _____5

IRVP-IA 1:36.53  9Batt, Teddy _____6

DCST-IL 1:37.61 10Lunt, Wes _____7

OTTY-IL 1:39.14  9Brown, Caden P _____8

FVFY-IL 1:39.17  9Nguyen, Noah D _____9

IRVP-IA 1:51.02 10McCoy, Colin S _____10

OTTY-IL 1:54.25 10Andree, Bennett O _____11

DCST-IL 2:16.19 10Ricker, Teddy _____12

KKEE-IL NT  9Ortega, Edward G _____13

SAGE-IL NT 10De La Mora, Aidan _____14

SAGE-IL NT 10De La Mora, Gabe _____15

SAGE-IL NT 10Gomoll, Gideon _____16

SAGE-IL NT  9Lepore, Nolan _____17

SAGE-IL NT 10Martinez, Ethan _____18

SAGE-IL NT  9Bernacki, Henry P _____19

IRVP-IA NT 10Balansag, Julio _____20

DCST-IL NT  9Burnham, Henry _____21

DCST-IL NT  9Maher, Mason _____22

DCST-IL NT  9Phillips, Camden _____23

DCST-IL NT  9Stover, Keaton _____24

DCST-IL NT 10Bland, Rome _____25

Event  213   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

KNCY-IL 16.53  8Warren, Hannah M _____1

DCST-IL 17.22  8Welch, Addisyn _____2

KNCY-IL 17.47  7Hallam, Lucy J _____3

DCST-IL 17.89  8Retoff Frankel, Finley _____4

DCST-IL 18.21  8McGill, Charlotte _____5

ILVY-IL 18.76  8Carney, Averie M _____6

DCST-IL 19.64  8Santopoalo, Stella _____7

IRVP-IA 20.92  8Kruidenier, Saoirse _____8

DCST-IL 21.85  8Matheny, Elizabeth _____9

DCST-IL 22.42  7Schaeffer, Molly _____10

OTTY-IL 22.66  8Citta, Elliot M _____11

ILVY-IL 22.82  7Monroe, Harper J _____12

OTTY-IL 23.16  8Hogue, Olivia L _____13

YRRV-IL 23.72  8Cesarek, Ella _____14

DCST-IL 25.43  8Richmond, Ava _____15

OTTY-IL 25.65  6Neurohr, Larkin G _____16

DCST-IL 26.77  7Fiorini, Winnie _____17

FVFY-IL 27.12  8McDonald, Ella Q _____18

OTTY-IL 28.31  6Nichols, Kate L _____19

DCST-IL 28.34  7Jones, Arianna _____20

DCST-IL 32.02  6Rogers, Genevieve _____21

OTTY-IL 33.34  6Andree, Gretchen I _____22

ILVY-IL 33.59  6Nelson, Amelia H _____23

HLYS-IL 33.98  8Carlson, Addison C _____24

SAGE-IL NT  7Andrews, Olivia _____25

SAGE-IL NT  7Reynolds, Brinley _____26

DCST-IL NT  6Tomlinson, Lilianna _____27

DCST-IL NT  8Wynn, Khloe Kristine _____28

DCST-IL NT  7Anderson, Avery _____29

Event  214   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 18.20  7Scafari, Luca _____1

FVFY-IL 18.25  8Rios, Noah _____2

DCST-IL 18.80  8Tomlinson, AJ _____3

KNCY-IL 19.01  7Killip, Hunter _____4

OTTY-IL 19.56  8Bressendorf, Hayden T _____5

HLYS-IL 19.75  8Ferguson, Max _____6

FVFY-IL 19.87  7Klauke, Logan L _____7

FVFY-IL 20.64  6Ramos, Isaac _____8

YRRV-IL 21.20  8Gray, Henry _____9

OTTY-IL 21.42  7Nichols, Jackson L _____10

KNCY-IL 22.19  7Walters, Quinn _____11

OTTY-IL 23.48  8Zoelzer, Elijah T _____12

DCST-IL 23.62  8Heckelsberg, Jack _____13

DCST-IL 24.00  7Davey, Ellison _____14

FVFY-IL 24.70  8Killam, Jack R _____15

SAGE-IL 27.17  8Gomoll, Wallace _____16

OTTY-IL 29.95  6Brown, Will M _____17

OTTY-IL 31.35  7Miller, Brady R _____18

SAGE-IL 33.51  8Marquis, Liam _____19

FVFY-IL 39.76  6DiGiacomo, Declan T _____20

ILVY-IL 42.33  7Decker, Ollie L _____21

DCST-IL NT  8Colmekci, Ali Nadir _____22

Event  215   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAGE-IL 30.28 10Machesky, Molly L _____1

YRRV-IL 31.33 10Corcoran, Lily P _____2

YRRV-IL 32.34 10Hughes, Madison _____3

SAGE-IL 32.36  9Skiba, Julia _____4

SAGE-IL 33.80 10Reingold, Hannah _____5

YRRV-IL 33.99  9Alesandrini, Alexandra _____6

DCST-IL 34.91  9Garcia, Isabel _____7

IRVP-IA 35.35 10Vasey, Fiona _____8

KNCY-IL 35.57  8Warren, Hannah M _____9

FVFY-IL 36.22 10Daudelin, Kali M _____10

SAGE-IL 36.31 10Sitkie, Ellie Lou _____11

IRVP-IA 36.46  9Liu, Abigail _____12

FVFY-IL 36.91  9Nieckula, Trinity M _____13

YRRV-IL 37.52  9Humphrey, Agnes S _____14

FVFY-IL 37.55  9Nieckula, Hailey J _____15

OTTY-IL 37.61  9Kotecki, Guinevere A _____16

PAV-IL 37.95  8Ahmad-Degner, Ixchel _____17

FVFY-IL 38.12 10Bowman, Nora B _____18

FVFY-IL 38.21 10Tarr, River E _____19

PAV-IL 38.38 10Zarate, Natasha _____20

YRRV-IL 38.71 10Hartje, Haddie _____21

YRRV-IL 39.77  9Michelin, Hannah _____22

FVFY-IL 39.97 10Bliss, Ellie C _____23

DCST-IL 39.99  9Johanning, Addy _____24

FVFY-IL 40.41  8Bliss, Caroline F _____25

PAV-IL 41.28  9Gray, Noelle _____26

YRRV-IL 41.44  9Dragos, Arya _____27

DCST-IL 41.53 10Washkowiak, Brynlee _____28

SAGE-IL 41.75 10Kass, Hanna _____29
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Psych Sheet

Event  215 ...(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

IRVP-IA 41.88 10Powers, Magdalena _____30

KKEE-IL 42.11 10Ortega, Gianna M _____31

HLYS-IL 42.24 10Ferguson, Kayla _____32

ILVY-IL 42.25 10Carney, Reese A _____33

DCST-IL 42.75  9Shoemaker-Rogers, Glory _____34

KNCY-IL 43.07  9Reeves, Rilynn _____35

KKEE-IL 44.88 10Russow, Jessa N _____36

DCST-IL 48.66  9Henkel, Emma _____37

ILMCC- 2 49.50  9Fahey, Gretchen X _____38

OTTY-IL 50.35  8Citta, Elliot M _____39

DCST-IL 51.70  9Haynes, Briah _____40

FVFY-IL 52.41 10Enriquez, Remy E _____41

ILVY-IL 56.90  7Monroe, Harper J _____42

SAGE-IL 57.10 10Filskov, Evelyn _____43

FVFY-IL 1:07.87 10Waltmire, Evie G _____44

DCST-IL 1:12.80  9Wagner, Evalynn _____45

OTTY-IL 1:12.94  6Neurohr, Larkin G _____46

PAV-IL NT  9Bachnak, Tamara _____47

OTTY-IL NT  6Nichols, Kate L _____48

ILMCC- 2 NT 10Kenney-Kumming, Eleanor X _____49

Event  216   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

IRVP-IA 26.56 10Balansag, Julio _____1

FVFY-IL 32.43  9Klauke, Oliver A _____2

YRRV-IL 32.77 10Fleming, Noah _____3

ILVY-IL 33.83 10Cheney, Nathan N _____4

SAGE-IL 33.89 10Kadzielawski, Kai _____5

KNCY-IL 33.98  9Walters, Nolan _____6

IRVP-IA 34.12  9Batt, Teddy _____7

OTTY-IL 34.45 10Heaver, Ryland C _____8

FVFY-IL 34.81 10Click, Murphy J _____9

DCST-IL 35.74 10Lunt, Wes _____10

OTTY-IL 36.11  9Brown, Caden P _____11

SAGE-IL 36.44 10Gomoll, Gideon _____12

SAGE-IL 36.76 10De La Mora, Aidan _____13

FVFY-IL 36.83  9Hradecki, Liam J _____14

FVFY-IL 37.67  9Nguyen, Noah D _____15

SAGE-IL 39.70 10De La Mora, Gabe _____16

FVFY-IL 41.86 10Julkowski, AJ J _____17

SAGE-IL 42.79  9Bernacki, Henry P _____18

DCST-IL 42.93 10Ricker, Teddy _____19

HLYS-IL 44.05 10Olmos, Emiliano _____20

IRVP-IA 44.62 10McCoy, Colin S _____21

YRRV-IL 45.41  8Humphrey, Oscar _____22

DCST-IL 45.73 10Bland, Rome _____23

DCST-IL 50.03  9Maher, Mason _____24

SAGE-IL 50.39  9Lepore, Nolan _____25

FVFY-IL 51.82 10McDonald, Nathan T _____26

OTTY-IL 53.48  7Nichols, Jackson L _____27

KKEE-IL 58.13  9Ortega, Edward G _____28

ILVY-IL 58.74 10Decker, Archer B _____29

OTTY-IL 1:01.56 10Granados, Dominic R _____30

DCST-IL 1:03.36  9Stover, Keaton _____31

SAGE-IL 1:03.63  8Gomoll, Wallace _____32

DCST-IL 1:04.36  9Phillips, Camden _____33

FVFY-IL 1:07.64  9Buckley, Austin B _____34

OTTY-IL 1:12.13  6Brown, Will M _____35

OTTY-IL 1:17.13  7Miller, Brady R _____36

SAGE-IL 1:17.26  8Marquis, Liam _____37

DCST-IL NT  9Burnham, Henry _____38

DCST-IL NT 10Williams, Landon _____39

Event  217   Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:21.69DCST-IL _____1

1) Retoff Frankel, Finley 8 2) Welch, Addisyn 8

3) McGill, Charlotte 8 4) Santopoalo, Stella 8

C NTDCST-IL _____2

1) Rogers, Genevieve 6 2) Wynn, Khloe Kristine 8

3) Richmond, Ava 8 4) Tomlinson, Lilianna 6

B NTDCST-IL _____3

1) Fiorini, Winnie 7 2) Schaeffer, Molly 7

3) Matheny, Elizabeth 8 4) Jones, Arianna 7

Event  218   Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:32.66FVFY-IL _____1

1) Killam, Jack R 8 2) Klauke, Logan L 7

3) Scafari, Luca 7 4) Rios, Noah 8

A NTDCST-IL _____2

1) Davey, Ellison 7 2) Colmekci, Ali Nadir 8

3) Tomlinson, AJ 8 4) Heckelsberg, Jack 8

Event  219   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:33.14YRRV-IL _____1

1) Hughes, Madison 10 2) Tousant, Lindsay K 10

3) Corcoran, Lily P 10 4) Alesandrini, Alexandra 9

A 2:37.31SAGE-IL _____2

1) Bostic, Ellie 10 2) Kass, Hanna 10

3) Skiba, Julia 9 4) Machesky, Molly L 10

A 2:46.80FVFY-IL _____3

1) Tarr, River E 10 2) Bowman, Nora B 10

3) Scafari, Nicoleta 9 4) Daudelin, Kali M 10

A 2:55.32DCST-IL _____4

1) Gilbert, Gracie 9 2) Shoemaker-Rogers, Glory 9

3) Garcia, Isabel 9 4) Johanning, Addy 9

B 3:00.92FVFY-IL _____5

1) Bliss, Caroline F 8 2) Bliss, Ellie C 10

3) Nieckula, Hailey J 9 4) Nieckula, Trinity M 9

B 3:11.19YRRV-IL _____6

1) Michelin, Hannah 9 2) Humphrey, Agnes S 9

3) Hartje, Haddie 10 4) Dragos, Arya 9

B NTSAGE-IL _____7

1) Reingold, Hannah 10 2) Sitkie, Ellie Lou 10

3) Cerasa, Madelyn 10 4) Filskov, Evelyn 10

Event  220   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:40.37FVFY-IL _____1

1) Click, Murphy J 10 2) Hradecki, Liam J 9

3) Klauke, Oliver A 9 4) Nguyen, Noah D 9
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Event  220 ...(Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:00.56OTTY-IL _____2

1) Bressendorf, Hayden T 8 2) Andree, Bennett O 10

3) Heaver, Ryland C 10 4) Brown, Caden P 9

A 3:16.87SAGE-IL _____3

1) Gomoll, Gideon 10 2) Kadzielawski, Kai 10

3) Iskra, Mark 10 4) Gomoll, Wallace 8

A NTDCST-IL _____4

1) Ricker, Teddy 10 2) Bland, Rome 10

3) Lunt, Wes 10 4) Maher, Mason 9

Event  301   Girls 21 & Under 400 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 4:11.86KNCY-IL _____1

1) Miller, Camdyn 14 2) Warren, Faith T 16

3) Furrow, Lily R 17 4) Good, Addie 14

A 5:11.15YRRV-IL _____2

1) Ebens, Ellie V 11 2) Switzer, Kelly 14

3) Vilic, Nadia S 14 4) Carlson, Harper 13

Event  303   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

KKEE-IL 2:10.81 12Thiesen, Lexi L _____1

DCST-IL 2:19.70 11Anderson, Stella _____2

SAGE-IL 2:21.37 11Skiba, Victoria _____3

PAV-IL 2:22.89 11Perez, Valentina _____4

DCST-IL 2:26.53 11Garcia, Amelia _____5

DCST-IL 2:29.18 11McGill, Audrey _____6

YRRV-IL 2:30.77 11Ebens, Ellie V _____7

FVFY-IL 2:31.75 12Crowe, Mary E _____8

DCST-IL 2:35.74 12Burke, Taylor _____9

DCST-IL 2:39.11 11Freson-Jago, Zoe _____10

ILVY-IL 2:41.73 12Duden, Keelie M _____11

IRVP-IA 2:50.26 11Hasenhuettl, Harper _____12

PAV-IL 2:55.09 11Hernandez, Hazel _____13

YRRV-IL 3:07.60 11Miller, Sandy _____14

ILVY-IL 3:11.35 11Duden, Arrie C _____15

DCST-IL 3:52.54 12Lynskey, Katherine _____16

FVFY-IL NT 11Belke, Ella M _____17

PAV-IL NT 11Garcia, Magali _____18

SAGE-IL NT 12Marquis, Lucy D _____19

IRVP-IA NT 11Mellett, Lauren _____20

DCST-IL NT 12Knull, Hailey _____21

Event  304   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

KNCY-IL 2:17.66 12Ischer, Sawyer _____1

KNCY-IL 2:25.47 11Killip, Coltin _____2

YRRV-IL 2:30.77 11Hillabolt, Reed W _____3

FVFY-IL 2:33.20 11Skubiak, Maks D _____4

ILVY-IL 2:38.94 12Short, Patrick J _____5

DCST-IL 2:41.12 12Kramer, Wes _____6

FVFY-IL 2:41.21 11Mosher, Jackson C _____7

YRRV-IL 2:44.14 11Bedore, Liam C _____8

KNCY-IL 2:51.18 12Walters, Lincoln _____9

KNCY-IL 2:54.67 11Miller, Jentry _____10

DCST-IL 2:54.98 11Sullivan, Landon _____11

FVFY-IL 2:55.55 11McCombs, Parker S _____12

YRRV-IL 2:55.80 12Fleming, Jarrett D _____13

YRRV-IL 2:56.93 11Remillard, Connor C _____14

YRRV-IL 2:59.40 12Switzer, Peter _____15

DCST-IL 3:07.45 12McConkey, Andrew _____16

DCST-IL 3:31.01 12Taylor, Abram _____17

FVFY-IL NT 11Lanucha, Harry J _____18

FVFY-IL NT 12Martin, Corbin N _____19

PAV-IL NT 11Lee, Axl _____20

SAGE-IL NT 11Skyba, Dmytro _____21

SAGE-IL NT 12Ferwerda, Corey _____22

DCST-IL NT 12Trickey, Atticus _____23

DCST-IL NT 12Alcock, Evan _____24

Event  305   Girls 21 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

ILVY-IL 57.45 16Nauman, Sam E _____1

FVFY-IL 1:00.03 17Gillibrand, Sage E _____2

KNCY-IL 1:00.06 17Furrow, Lily R _____3

KNCY-IL 1:01.36 14Miller, Camdyn _____4

FVFY-IL 1:01.86 14Skubiak, Vera A _____5

FVFY-IL 1:02.55 15Aguado, Hannah M _____6

DCST-IL 1:03.14 16Domroes, Chloe _____7

SAGE-IL 1:03.98 14Afanasyeu, Arianna _____8

OTTY-IL 1:04.58 17Wilkinson, Quinn _____9

DCST-IL 1:05.24 14Burke, Sydney _____10

DCST-IL 1:07.27 15Shearer, Norah _____11

PAV-IL 1:07.51 16Zarate, Emily _____12

DCST-IL 1:07.59 14Domroes, Courtney _____13

ILVY-IL 1:07.88 16Short, Emma J _____14

PAV-IL 1:08.36 15Varela, Lina _____15

OTTY-IL 1:08.68 17Miller, Lily E _____16

FVFY-IL 1:09.94 14Tomlinson, Analia A _____17

KNCY-IL 1:10.62 14Good, Addie _____18

SAGE-IL 1:10.77 16Cuenca, Elise R _____19

OTTY-IL 1:11.37 14Kettman, Dawsynn M _____20

FVFY-IL 1:12.75 15Grunt, Caroline H _____21

FVFY-IL 1:12.81 13Galvan, Nat R _____22

YRRV-IL 1:13.18 14Hughes, Ellie _____23

DCST-IL 1:13.61 13Goff, Colleen _____24

DCST-IL 1:13.81 13Karkavatsos-Ziegler, Oraya _____25

KKEE-IL 1:14.09 16Schwob, Brooke L _____26

KKEE-IL 1:14.25 14Schneider, Annelise F _____27

DCST-IL 1:15.40 13Lofthouse, Clara _____28

DCST-IL 1:16.16 13Mangino, Lily _____29

DCST-IL 1:16.85 13Washkowiak, Brooklyn _____30

OTTY-IL 1:17.53 17Threadgill, Annabelle M _____31

FVFY-IL 1:18.52 13Chrisse, Ella D _____32

KNCY-IL 1:18.93 14Jackson, Kennedy _____33

DCST-IL 1:19.34 13Freson-Jago, Claire _____34

HLYS-IL 1:21.94 15Alcantar, Carla A _____35

YRRV-IL 1:22.31 16Soderstrom, Evelyn G _____36

DCST-IL 1:24.18 17Hall, Sophia _____37

PAV-IL 1:28.59 13Contreras, Mayte _____38

DCST-IL 1:34.35 14Bloyd, Ava _____39

FVFY-IL 1:34.58 14Marinaite, Emily _____40

YRRV-IL 1:37.06 13Dueringer - Sams, Finnley _____41
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Psych Sheet

Event  305 ...(Girls 21 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAGE-IL 1:37.83 13Skyba, Nastia _____42

DCST-IL 1:40.36 13Henkel, Lily _____43

FVFY-IL 1:41.82 14Reid, Brighid E _____44

FVFY-IL 1:43.30 13Schultz, Harper M _____45

ILMCC- 2 1:49.84 13Andujar-Redman, Maya X _____46

FVFY-IL NT 13Meek, Emeline J _____47

SAGE-IL NT 13Singleton, Lily _____48

HLYS-IL NT 14Maksimovic, Morgan E _____49

DCST-IL NT 13McMahon, Rosemary _____50

Event  306   Boys 21 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 55.21 15Gillibrand, Rhys E _____1

FVFY-IL 59.00 13Gillibrand, Quin E _____2

DCST-IL 1:00.34 14Evans, Benden _____3

SAGE-IL 1:01.60 18Meyer, Evan C _____4

FVFY-IL 1:04.24 13Lund, Owen R _____5

OTTY-IL 1:07.03 13Bressendorf, Cole E _____6

YRRV-IL 1:07.46 13Soderstrom, Aksel J _____7

OTTY-IL 1:10.99 14Abernathy, Jeremiah R _____8

SAGE-IL 1:12.70 14Kass, Adam _____9

DCST-IL 1:14.12 13Sullivan, Grayson _____10

FVFY-IL 1:15.56 13Ringler, Carrington K _____11

DCST-IL 1:16.01 13Rouse, Jackson _____12

KNCY-IL 1:19.90 21Mountjoy, Omrey _____13

PAV-IL 1:20.33 15Shepherd, Paul _____14

HLYS-IL 1:27.97 14Bruckner, Bailey _____15

FVFY-IL 1:28.85 14Gennardo, Ben R _____16

DCST-IL 1:32.36 13Spring, Westley _____17

YRRV-IL 1:36.18 13Scott, Jordan _____18

SAGE-IL 1:46.63 13Tsiaputa, Tym _____19

FVFY-IL 1:53.14 14Russell, Brian K _____20

DCST-IL 1:58.52 13Heckelsberg, Everett _____21

DCST-IL NT 13Garcia Guo, Lucas _____22

Event  307   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 1:13.40 12Oland, Amelia _____1

FVFY-IL 1:17.01 12Fisher, Lily A _____2

KNCY-IL 1:26.89 11Warren, Mariah G _____3

DCST-IL 1:31.37 11McGill, Audrey _____4

FVFY-IL 1:58.73 11Acevedo, Lanie S _____5

SAGE-IL NT 11Skiba, Victoria _____6

SAGE-IL NT 12Gabryszewski, Michelle _____7

IRVP-IA NT 11Filieva, Alyson _____8

IRVP-IA NT 11Hasenhuettl, Harper _____9

ILMCC- 2 NT 11Nelis, Madeline X _____10

Event  308   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 1:07.96 12Evans, Adrian K _____1

KNCY-IL 1:22.02 12Puerta, Roberto _____2

FVFY-IL 1:30.13 12Comstock, Corwin G _____3

DCST-IL 1:50.10 11Welch, Jackson _____4

PAV-IL NT 11Donaldson, Kyle _____5

HLYS-IL NT 11Arkens, Benjamin _____6

DCST-IL NT 12Kramer, Wes _____7

Event  309   Girls 21 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 2:42.55 15Slattengren, Josie _____1

DCST-IL 2:47.48 16McMurtry, Frankie _____2

Event  311   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 28.79 11Anderson, Stella _____1

DCST-IL 29.00 12Oland, Amelia _____2

ILVY-IL 29.96 12Duden, Keelie M _____3

FVFY-IL 30.06 12Crowe, Mary E _____4

ILVY-IL 30.73 12Short, Chloe R _____5

KNCY-IL 30.78 11Warren, Mariah G _____6

DCST-IL 31.13 11McGill, Audrey _____7

DCST-IL 31.41 11Freson-Jago, Zoe _____8

DCST-IL 31.73 11Garcia, Amelia _____9

DCST-IL 31.86 12Williams, Grace _____10

YRRV-IL 32.10 11Ebens, Ellie V _____11

FVFY-IL 32.13 12Nevarez, Vivi G _____12

SAGE-IL 32.36 12Gabryszewski, Michelle _____13

DCST-IL 32.46 12Burke, Taylor _____14

IRVP-IA 33.28 11Hasenhuettl, Harper _____15

FVFY-IL 35.23 12Grunt, Audrey E _____16

PAV-IL 35.39 11Garcia, Magali _____17

ILMCC- 2 35.92 11Nelis, Madeline X _____18

SAGE-IL 36.31 10Sitkie, Ellie Lou _____19

YRRV-IL 36.38 10Potter, Tallulah _____20

DCST-IL 36.40 12Knull, Hailey _____21

YRRV-IL 36.46 11Hill, Mya P _____22

IRVP-IA 36.63 11Filieva, Alyson _____23

PAV-IL 36.99 11Hernandez, Hazel _____24

ILVY-IL 37.90 11Duden, Arrie C _____25

IRVP-IA 38.06 11Batt, Caroline _____26

PAV-IL 38.15 11Polanco, Leah Z _____27

PAV-IL 38.33 11Sosa, Sophie _____28

DCST-IL 39.93 11Fry, Isabella _____29

FVFY-IL 40.04 11Munoz, Victoria _____30

IRVP-IA 40.63 11Mellett, Lauren _____31

DCST-IL 41.07 12Schwebach, Nellie _____32

YRRV-IL 41.68 11Ostergard, Tabby _____33

YRRV-IL 44.30 11Bjur, Harper _____34

FVFY-IL 46.54 11Arredondo, Vida _____35

SAGE-IL 47.80 12Marquis, Lucy D _____36

DCST-IL 50.60 12Lynskey, Katherine _____37

IRVP-IA 51.69 11Morado, Lilliana _____38

PAV-IL 56.35 11de la Torre, Abigail _____39

FVFY-IL 56.37 12Saller, Alyssa M _____40

ILMCC- 2 57.79  9Nelis, Isabella X _____41

YRRV-IL NT  9Hedhili, Lilya _____42

Event  312   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 27.44 12Ramos, Leo _____1

KNCY-IL 28.41 12Ischer, Sawyer _____2
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Event  312 ...(Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 28.63 11Gillibrand, Jude E _____3

KNCY-IL 29.50 11Killip, Coltin _____4

DCST-IL 30.54 12Ballard, Teddy _____5

FVFY-IL 30.60 11Mosher, Jackson C _____6

FVFY-IL 30.79 12Comstock, Corwin G _____7

FVFY-IL 31.20 11Skubiak, Maks D _____8

YRRV-IL 31.22 12Humphrey, Simon _____9

YRRV-IL 31.27 11Bedore, Liam C _____10

FVFY-IL 31.85 12Nagy, Andrew J _____11

SAGE-IL 32.09 11Gaylord, Sam H _____12

DCST-IL 32.55 11Welch, Jackson _____13

IRVP-IA 32.90 12Morris, Elijah _____14

YRRV-IL 32.96 11Hillabolt, Reed W _____15

SAGE-IL 33.05 12Ferwerda, Corey _____16

HLYS-IL 33.13 11Arkens, Benjamin _____17

DCST-IL 33.49 11Sullivan, Landon _____18

FVFY-IL 33.73 11Lanucha, Harry J _____19

ILVY-IL 34.41 12Short, Patrick J _____20

SAGE-IL 34.60 11Ziolo, Austin _____21

KNCY-IL 34.68 12Walters, Lincoln _____22

YRRV-IL 34.81 12Switzer, Peter _____23

YRRV-IL 35.30 12Fleming, Jarrett D _____24

DCST-IL 35.35 12Kramer, Wes _____25

YRRV-IL 35.39 11Remillard, Connor C _____26

PAV-IL 35.65 11Lee, Axl _____27

SAGE-IL 35.96 11Skyba, Dmytro _____28

KNCY-IL 36.05 11Miller, Jentry _____29

FVFY-IL 36.44 11McCombs, Parker S _____30

DCST-IL 37.11 12McConkey, Andrew _____31

ILVY-IL 38.78 12Brown, Joey A _____32

DCST-IL 39.22 12Taylor, Abram _____33

DCST-IL 39.37 12Trickey, Atticus _____34

YRRV-IL 41.47 12Hedhili, Sofien _____35

OTTY-IL 43.25 12Applebee, Tanner R _____36

ILMCC- 2 47.00 11Ostroski, Justo X _____37

FVFY-IL 51.59 11Meek, Will J _____38

DCST-IL 52.04 11Heckelsberg, Max _____39

DCST-IL 1:04.47 12Alcock, Evan _____40

DCST-IL 1:17.06 11Gamble, Alexander _____41

PAV-IL NT 11Donaldson, Kyle _____42

YRRV-IL NT 10Hedhili, Jude _____43

DCST-IL NT 12Burnham, Edward _____44

Event  313   Girls 21 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 22.93 16Mueller, Lina _____1

FVFY-IL 24.10 17Gillibrand, Sage E _____2

KNCY-IL 24.22 17Furrow, Lily R _____3

ILVY-IL 24.34 16Nauman, Sam E _____4

FVFY-IL 24.63 17Liska, Maddie T _____5

DCST-IL 24.71 16Domroes, Chloe _____6

FVFY-IL 25.01 14Skubiak, Vera A _____7

DCST-IL 25.21 15Shearer, Norah _____8

OTTY-IL 26.32 17Wilkinson, Quinn _____9

FVFY-IL 26.36 14Ziegler, Reese D _____10

KNCY-IL 26.57 16Warren, Faith T _____11

SAGE-IL 26.57 14Afanasyeu, Arianna _____12

DCST-IL 26.67 14Burke, Sydney _____13

FVFY-IL 26.71 15Grunt, Caroline H _____14

KNCY-IL 26.77 14Miller, Camdyn _____15

YRRV-IL 26.93 14Vilic, Nadia S _____16

FVFY-IL 26.96 17Ziegler, Abby J _____17

FVFY-IL 26.99 15Aguado, Hannah M _____18

OTTY-IL 27.17 14Kettman, Dawsynn M _____19

DCST-IL 27.20 15Butler, Bronwyn _____20

PAV-IL 27.36 16Zarate, Emily _____21

FVFY-IL 27.37 14Tomlinson, Analia A _____22

DCST-IL 27.40 14Domroes, Courtney _____23

KNCY-IL 27.47 14Good, Addie _____24

DCST-IL 27.48 13Goff, Colleen _____25

KKEE-IL 27.51 12Thiesen, Lexi L _____26

PAV-IL 27.75 15Varela, Lina _____27

ILVY-IL 27.80 16Short, Emma J _____28

DCST-IL 27.87 15Hall, Olivia _____29

DCST-IL 27.87 13Karkavatsos-Ziegler, Oraya _____30

DCST-IL 28.16 15Slattengren, Josie _____31

KKEE-IL 28.32 16Schwob, Brooke L _____32

OTTY-IL 28.58 17Miller, Lily E _____33

HLYS-IL 28.71 15Alcantar, Carla A _____34

FVFY-IL 28.72 18Schoenfielder, Bella G _____35

FVFY-IL 28.73 13Galvan, Nat R _____36

HLYS-IL 28.75 16Cancino, Gabby _____37

KKEE-IL 28.86 14Schneider, Annelise F _____38

DCST-IL 28.91 13Lofthouse, Clara _____39

YRRV-IL 28.96 14Hughes, Ellie _____40

DCST-IL 28.98 13Freson-Jago, Claire _____41

SAGE-IL 29.26 16Cuenca, Elise R _____42

DCST-IL 29.26 17Butzow, Rebekah _____43

DCST-IL 29.40 13Mangino, Lily _____44

DCST-IL 29.54 13Washkowiak, Brooklyn _____45

OTTY-IL 29.60 17Threadgill, Annabelle M _____46

FVFY-IL 29.70 13Meek, Emeline J _____47

OTTY-IL 29.83 16Clayton, Lillian E _____48

KNCY-IL 30.10 14Jackson, Kennedy _____49

DCST-IL 30.19 16McMurtry, Frankie _____50

YRRV-IL 30.25 14Switzer, Kelly _____51

FVFY-IL 30.59 13Chrisse, Ella D _____52

DCST-IL 31.32 16Phillips, Cassidy _____53

PAV-IL 31.50 13Contreras, Mayte _____54

SAGE-IL 31.58 14Ziolo, Ashley _____55

PAV-IL 32.08 13Polanco, Rejhina Z _____56

DCST-IL 32.52 17Hall, Sophia _____57

SAGE-IL 33.06 13Thakkar, Isha _____58

FVFY-IL 33.39 14Casanas, Bella M _____59

SAGE-IL 33.98 13Skyba, Nastia _____60

YRRV-IL 34.25 13Dueringer - Sams, Finnley _____61

ILMCC- 2 35.56 13Andujar-Redman, Maya X _____62

SAGE-IL 35.81 13Singleton, Lily _____63

FVFY-IL 35.84 14Marinaite, Emily _____64

DCST-IL 38.76 13Henkel, Lily _____65

FVFY-IL 43.40 14Reid, Brighid E _____66

FVFY-IL 44.44 13Bowman, Leila _____67
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Event  313 ...(Girls 21 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 57.00 13Carlson, Harper _____68

HLYS-IL NT 14Maksimovic, Morgan E _____69

DCST-IL NT 13McMahon, Rosemary _____70

Event  314   Boys 21 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 22.32 15Gillibrand, Rhys E _____1

DCST-IL 24.31 14Evans, Benden _____2

FVFY-IL 24.70 13Gillibrand, Quin E _____3

SAGE-IL 25.04 18Meyer, Evan C _____4

SAGE-IL 25.69 14Kass, Adam _____5

KNCY-IL 26.16 21Mountjoy, Omrey _____6

FVFY-IL 26.74 13Lund, Owen R _____7

FVFY-IL 27.74 14Swoboda, Adam J _____8

YRRV-IL 27.80 13Soderstrom, Aksel J _____9

OTTY-IL 27.81 13Bressendorf, Cole E _____10

DCST-IL 28.06 13Sullivan, Grayson _____11

FVFY-IL 29.45 13Ringler, Carrington K _____12

DCST-IL 29.51 13Rouse, Jackson _____13

DCST-IL 29.56 13Garcia Guo, Lucas _____14

PAV-IL 29.68 15Shepherd, Paul _____15

OTTY-IL 29.71 14Abernathy, Jeremiah R _____16

SAGE-IL 31.29 13Tsiaputa, Tym _____17

DCST-IL 32.74 13Spring, Westley _____18

FVFY-IL 33.06 14Gennardo, Ben R _____19

HLYS-IL 33.46 14Bruckner, Bailey _____20

YRRV-IL 33.98 13Scott, Jordan _____21

FVFY-IL 41.35 14Russell, Brian K _____22

DCST-IL 45.40 13Heckelsberg, Everett _____23

Event  315   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:00.33DCST-IL _____1

1) Oland, Amelia 12 2) McGill, Audrey 11

3) Freson-Jago, Zoe 11 4) Anderson, Stella 11

A 2:08.14FVFY-IL _____2

1) Fisher, Lily A 12 2) Grunt, Audrey E 12

3) Nevarez, Vivi G 12 4) Crowe, Mary E 12

A 2:08.76SAGE-IL _____3

1) Sitkie, Ellie Lou 10 2) Gabryszewski, Michelle 12

3) Kadzielawski, Leilani 12 4) Skiba, Victoria 11

B 2:14.90DCST-IL _____4

1) Garcia, Amelia 11 2) Williams, Grace 12

3) Knull, Hailey 12 4) Burke, Taylor 12

A 2:28.60IRVP-IA _____5

1) Filieva, Alyson 11 2) Batt, Caroline 11

3) Mellett, Lauren 11 4) Hasenhuettl, Harper 11

A 2:36.80YRRV-IL _____6

1) Hill, Mya P 11 2) Ostergard, Tabby 11

3) Miller, Sandy 11 4) Potter, Tallulah 10

B 2:50.55FVFY-IL _____7

1) Acevedo, Lanie S 11 2) Arredondo, Vida 11

3) Belke, Ella M 11 4) Munoz, Victoria 11

C NTDCST-IL _____8

Event  316   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:52.87FVFY-IL _____1

1) Ramos, Leo 12 2) Mosher, Jackson C 11

3) Gillibrand, Jude E 11 4) Evans, Adrian K 12

B 2:07.57FVFY-IL _____2

1) Skubiak, Maks D 11 2) Lanucha, Harry J 11

3) Nagy, Andrew J 12 4) Comstock, Corwin G 12

A 2:11.93DCST-IL _____3

1) Ballard, Teddy 12 2) Kramer, Wes 12

3) Welch, Jackson 11 4) Sullivan, Landon 11

A 2:14.51KNCY-IL _____4

1) Miller, Jentry 11 2) Walters, Gavin 12

3) Puerta, Roberto 12 4) Ischer, Sawyer 12

A 2:14.60YRRV-IL _____5

1) Remillard, Connor C 11 2) Neumann, William K 11

3) Switzer, Peter 12 4) Bedore, Liam C 11

A 2:15.70SAGE-IL _____6

1) Ferwerda, Corey 12 2) Ziolo, Austin 11

3) Skyba, Dmytro 11 4) Gaylord, Sam H 11

B 2:49.83DCST-IL _____7

1) McConkey, Andrew 12 2) Trickey, Atticus 12

3) Heckelsberg, Max 11 4) Taylor, Abram 12

Event  317   Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:47.47FVFY-IL _____1

1) Ziegler, Reese D 14 2) Meek, Emeline J 13

3) Tomlinson, Analia A 14 4) Skubiak, Vera A 14

A 1:50.98DCST-IL _____2

1) Lofthouse, Clara 13 2) Karkavatsos-Ziegler, Oraya 13

3) Goff, Colleen 13 4) Burke, Sydney 14

A 2:05.19SAGE-IL _____3

1) Thakkar, Isha 13 2) Skyba, Nastia 13

3) Ziolo, Ashley 14 4) Afanasyeu, Arianna 14

B 2:09.52FVFY-IL _____4

1) Chrisse, Ella D 13 2) Marinaite, Emily 14

3) Casanas, Bella M 14 4) Galvan, Nat R 13

B NTDCST-IL _____5

1) Mangino, Lily 13 2) McMahon, Rosemary 13

3) Henkel, Lily 13 4) Bloyd, Ava 14

Event  318   Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:48.63FVFY-IL _____1

1) Lund, Owen R 13 2) Ringler, Carrington K 13

3) Swoboda, Adam J 14 4) Gillibrand, Quin E 13

A 1:49.91DCST-IL _____2

1) Evans, Benden 14 2) Lacy, Kristian 14

3) Garcia Guo, Lucas 13 4) Sullivan, Grayson 13

A 2:09.36YRRV-IL _____3

1) Fleming, Noah 10 2) Scott, Jordan 13

3) Switzer, Peter 12 4) Soderstrom, Aksel J 13
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Event  319   Girls 21 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:42.40FVFY-IL _____1

1) Liska, Maddie T 17 2) Ziegler, Abby J 17

3) Grunt, Caroline H 15 4) Gillibrand, Sage E 17

A 1:51.90OTTY-IL _____2

1) Kettman, Dawsynn M 14 2) Clayton, Lillian E 16

3) Miller, Lily E 17 4) Wilkinson, Quinn 17

A 1:52.83ILVY-IL _____3

1) Nauman, Sam E 16 2) Short, Emma J 16

3) Duden, Keelie M 12 4) Short, Chloe R 12

B 1:55.01DCST-IL _____4

1) Domroes, Courtney 14 2) Butzow, Rebekah 17

3) McMurtry, Frankie 16 4) Slattengren, Josie 15

B NTFVFY-IL _____5

1) Mueller, Lina 16 2) Schoenfielder, Bella G 18

3) Aguado, Hannah M 15

A NTDCST-IL _____6

1) Shearer, Norah 15 2) Butler, Bronwyn 15

3) Hall, Olivia 15 4) Domroes, Chloe 16

Event  320   Boys 21 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A NTDCST-IL _____1

Event  321   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SAGE-IL 36.29 12Kadzielawski, Leilani _____1

PAV-IL 38.53 11Perez, Valentina _____2

DCST-IL 39.79 12Burke, Taylor _____3

ILVY-IL 40.29 12Duden, Keelie M _____4

FVFY-IL 40.40 12Fisher, Lily A _____5

FVFY-IL 40.53 12Crowe, Mary E _____6

ILVY-IL 41.13 12Short, Chloe R _____7

KNCY-IL 42.87 11Warren, Mariah G _____8

YRRV-IL 43.65 11Ebens, Ellie V _____9

DCST-IL 44.04 11Freson-Jago, Zoe _____10

FVFY-IL 45.06 12Nevarez, Vivi G _____11

DCST-IL 45.38 12Williams, Grace _____12

FVFY-IL 45.59 11Munoz, Victoria _____13

FVFY-IL 45.98 12Grunt, Audrey E _____14

YRRV-IL 46.23 11Hill, Mya P _____15

DCST-IL 46.70 12Knull, Hailey _____16

PAV-IL 47.02 11Hernandez, Hazel _____17

DCST-IL 47.40 12Schwebach, Nellie _____18

SAGE-IL 48.50 12Gabryszewski, Michelle _____19

ILVY-IL 48.97 11Duden, Arrie C _____20

IRVP-IA 50.56 11Filieva, Alyson _____21

PAV-IL 51.37 11Polanco, Leah Z _____22

IRVP-IA 51.90 11Batt, Caroline _____23

YRRV-IL 53.58 10Potter, Tallulah _____24

DCST-IL 54.53 11Fry, Isabella _____25

YRRV-IL 54.62 11Ostergard, Tabby _____26

FVFY-IL 54.94 11Acevedo, Lanie S _____27

PAV-IL 57.35 11Sosa, Sophie _____28

FVFY-IL 58.11 11Belke, Ella M _____29

PAV-IL 58.27 11Garcia, Magali _____30

IRVP-IA 1:04.64 11Morado, Lilliana _____31

YRRV-IL 1:04.87 11Miller, Sandy _____32

DCST-IL 1:22.66 12Lynskey, Katherine _____33

PAV-IL NT 11de la Torre, Abigail _____34

YRRV-IL NT  9Hedhili, Lilya _____35

Event  322   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 33.91 12Ramos, Leo _____1

FVFY-IL 37.57 12Evans, Adrian K _____2

FVFY-IL 37.87 11Gillibrand, Jude E _____3

DCST-IL 39.71 12Ballard, Teddy _____4

SAGE-IL 40.45 12Ferwerda, Corey _____5

DCST-IL 40.51 11Welch, Jackson _____6

KNCY-IL 40.75 12Puerta, Roberto _____7

FVFY-IL 42.57 11Mosher, Jackson C _____8

YRRV-IL 42.57 11Neumann, William K _____9

FVFY-IL 42.98 12Martin, Corbin N _____10

YRRV-IL 43.36 11Bedore, Liam C _____11

IRVP-IA 43.89 12Morris, Elijah _____12

YRRV-IL 44.81 12Switzer, Peter _____13

KNCY-IL 45.35 12Walters, Gavin _____14

SAGE-IL 46.11 11Gaylord, Sam H _____15

ILVY-IL 46.27 12Short, Patrick J _____16

FVFY-IL 46.41 12Comstock, Corwin G _____17

DCST-IL 46.79 11Sullivan, Landon _____18

YRRV-IL 47.63 12Humphrey, Simon _____19

YRRV-IL 50.89 11Remillard, Connor C _____20

DCST-IL 51.67 12Trickey, Atticus _____21

FVFY-IL 51.75 11McCombs, Parker S _____22

ILVY-IL 51.95 12Brown, Joey A _____23

KNCY-IL 52.42 11Miller, Jentry _____24

PAV-IL 54.20 11Lee, Axl _____25

DCST-IL 54.20 12Taylor, Abram _____26

FVFY-IL 54.58 12Nagy, Andrew J _____27

FVFY-IL NT 11Meek, Will J _____28

OTTY-IL NT 12Applebee, Tanner R _____29

YRRV-IL NT 12Hedhili, Sofien _____30

YRRV-IL NT 10Hedhili, Jude _____31

ILMCC- 2 NT 11Ostroski, Justo X _____32

DCST-IL NT 12Burnham, Edward _____33

DCST-IL NT 11Gamble, Alexander _____34

DCST-IL NT 11Heckelsberg, Max _____35

Event  323   Girls 21 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

ILVY-IL 2:33.63 16Nauman, Sam E _____1

SAGE-IL 2:37.81 14Afanasyeu, Arianna _____2

KNCY-IL 2:37.86 16Warren, Faith T _____3

YRRV-IL 2:40.78 14Vilic, Nadia S _____4

DCST-IL 2:45.92 15Butler, Bronwyn _____5

PAV-IL 2:49.87 15Varela, Lina _____6

OTTY-IL 2:54.73 17Threadgill, Annabelle M _____7

FVFY-IL 2:55.47 15Grunt, Caroline H _____8

YRRV-IL 2:57.76 14Switzer, Kelly _____9

DCST-IL 3:05.59 17Butzow, Rebekah _____10

HLYS-IL 3:07.87 15Alcantar, Carla A _____11
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Event  323 ...(Girls 21 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 3:07.97 13Chrisse, Ella D _____12

FVFY-IL 3:08.52 14Casanas, Bella M _____13

FVFY-IL 3:38.66 13Schultz, Harper M _____14

FVFY-IL 4:04.21 13Bowman, Leila _____15

FVFY-IL NT 14Tomlinson, Analia A _____16

PAV-IL NT 13Polanco, Rejhina Z _____17

SAGE-IL NT 13Singleton, Lily _____18

SAGE-IL NT 12Kadzielawski, Leilani _____19

Event  324   Boys 21 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

KNCY-IL 2:42.19 21Mountjoy, Omrey _____1

FVFY-IL 2:47.03 12Ramos, Leo _____2

FVFY-IL NT 13Lund, Owen R _____3

FVFY-IL NT 14Gennardo, Ben R _____4

FVFY-IL NT 14Russell, Brian K _____5

YRRV-IL NT 12Hedhili, Sofien _____6

HLYS-IL NT 14Bruckner, Bailey _____7

Event  325   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 1:11.16 12Fisher, Lily A _____1

DCST-IL 1:12.48 12Oland, Amelia _____2

SAGE-IL 1:13.29 12Kadzielawski, Leilani _____3

DCST-IL 1:17.25 11Garcia, Amelia _____4

DCST-IL 1:18.40 11Anderson, Stella _____5

ILVY-IL 1:20.19 12Short, Chloe R _____6

PAV-IL 1:24.01 11Perez, Valentina _____7

FVFY-IL 1:25.73 12Nevarez, Vivi G _____8

YRRV-IL 1:28.57 11Hill, Mya P _____9

SAGE-IL 1:33.31 10Sitkie, Ellie Lou _____10

DCST-IL 1:36.18 11Fry, Isabella _____11

IRVP-IA 1:37.62 11Batt, Caroline _____12

PAV-IL 1:37.63 11Polanco, Leah Z _____13

ILMCC- 2 1:40.27 11Nelis, Madeline X _____14

FVFY-IL 1:52.09 11Acevedo, Lanie S _____15

PAV-IL 1:55.87 11Sosa, Sophie _____16

YRRV-IL 2:12.67 11Ostergard, Tabby _____17

ILMCC- 2 2:18.92  9Nelis, Isabella X _____18

FVFY-IL 2:23.25 12Saller, Alyssa M _____19

FVFY-IL NT 11Arredondo, Vida _____20

PAV-IL NT 11de la Torre, Abigail _____21

SAGE-IL NT 12Marquis, Lucy D _____22

YRRV-IL NT 10Potter, Tallulah _____23

YRRV-IL NT 11Bjur, Harper _____24

YRRV-IL NT 11Miller, Sandy _____25

IRVP-IA NT 11Mellett, Lauren _____26

IRVP-IA NT 11Morado, Lilliana _____27

Event  326   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

KNCY-IL 1:10.70 12Ischer, Sawyer _____1

FVFY-IL 1:16.16 12Evans, Adrian K _____2

FVFY-IL 1:18.21 11Skubiak, Maks D _____3

KNCY-IL 1:18.85 11Killip, Coltin _____4

KNCY-IL 1:22.72 12Puerta, Roberto _____5

YRRV-IL 1:23.27 11Hillabolt, Reed W _____6

SAGE-IL 1:26.41 11Ziolo, Austin _____7

YRRV-IL 1:27.28 12Humphrey, Simon _____8

KNCY-IL 1:31.07 12Walters, Lincoln _____9

SAGE-IL 1:33.54 11Gaylord, Sam H _____10

YRRV-IL 1:33.72 12Fleming, Jarrett D _____11

FVFY-IL 1:34.10 12Martin, Corbin N _____12

DCST-IL 1:46.14 12McConkey, Andrew _____13

ILVY-IL 1:48.09 12Brown, Joey A _____14

OTTY-IL 1:53.91 12Applebee, Tanner R _____15

ILMCC- 2 2:09.04 11Ostroski, Justo X _____16

KNCY-IL NT 12Walters, Gavin _____17

FVFY-IL NT 11Meek, Will J _____18

PAV-IL NT 11Donaldson, Kyle _____19

SAGE-IL NT 11Skyba, Dmytro _____20

SAGE-IL NT 12Ferwerda, Corey _____21

YRRV-IL NT 11Neumann, William K _____22

HLYS-IL NT 11Arkens, Benjamin _____23

DCST-IL NT 12Burnham, Edward _____24

DCST-IL NT 11Heckelsberg, Max _____25

Event  327   Girls 21 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 2:10.40 14Skubiak, Vera A _____1

KNCY-IL 2:14.09 17Furrow, Lily R _____2

FVFY-IL 2:16.14 17Liska, Maddie T _____3

FVFY-IL 2:18.89 14Ziegler, Reese D _____4

FVFY-IL 2:18.94 15Aguado, Hannah M _____5

KNCY-IL 2:21.05 16Warren, Faith T _____6

DCST-IL 2:28.19 15Butler, Bronwyn _____7

KKEE-IL 2:29.58 14Schneider, Annelise F _____8

KNCY-IL 2:31.60 14Good, Addie _____9

DCST-IL 2:32.43 15Hall, Olivia _____10

PAV-IL 2:34.26 16Zarate, Emily _____11

OTTY-IL 2:34.43 16Clayton, Lillian E _____12

DCST-IL 2:36.89 13Karkavatsos-Ziegler, Oraya _____13

DCST-IL 2:37.39 13Goff, Colleen _____14

FVFY-IL 2:37.94 18Schoenfielder, Bella G _____15

FVFY-IL 2:39.93 13Galvan, Nat R _____16

DCST-IL 2:40.02 16McMurtry, Frankie _____17

DCST-IL 2:41.05 13Freson-Jago, Claire _____18

YRRV-IL 2:41.53 16Soderstrom, Evelyn G _____19

OTTY-IL 2:42.58 14Kettman, Dawsynn M _____20

HLYS-IL 2:44.05 16Cancino, Gabby _____21

KNCY-IL 2:45.86 14Jackson, Kennedy _____22

DCST-IL 2:49.70 13Mangino, Lily _____23

FVFY-IL 3:08.90 14Casanas, Bella M _____24

DCST-IL 3:17.57 14Bloyd, Ava _____25

PAV-IL 3:18.19 13Contreras, Mayte _____26

DCST-IL 3:30.40 16Phillips, Cassidy _____27

FVFY-IL 3:33.55 13Schultz, Harper M _____28

SAGE-IL 3:39.97 13Skyba, Nastia _____29

DCST-IL 3:46.26 13Henkel, Lily _____30

FVFY-IL NT 14Marinaite, Emily _____31

FVFY-IL NT 11Munoz, Victoria _____32

FVFY-IL NT 13Meek, Emeline J _____33
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Event  327 ...(Girls 21 & Under 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL NT 13Dueringer - Sams, Finnley _____34

DCST-IL NT 13McMahon, Rosemary _____35

Event  328   Boys 21 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 2:01.11 15Gillibrand, Rhys E _____1

SAGE-IL 2:09.82 18Meyer, Evan C _____2

FVFY-IL 2:11.34 13Gillibrand, Quin E _____3

SAGE-IL 2:28.28 14Kass, Adam _____4

OTTY-IL 2:30.56 13Bressendorf, Cole E _____5

OTTY-IL 2:40.38 14Abernathy, Jeremiah R _____6

IRVP-IA 3:14.24 12Morris, Elijah _____7

DCST-IL 3:18.14 13Spring, Westley _____8

KNCY-IL 3:23.99 12Walters, Gavin _____9

FVFY-IL NT 14Swoboda, Adam J _____10

PAV-IL NT 15Shepherd, Paul _____11

SAGE-IL NT 13Tsiaputa, Tym _____12

YRRV-IL NT 13Scott, Jordan _____13

Event  329   Girls 21 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

ILVY-IL 5:31.66 16Short, Emma J _____1

DCST-IL 5:32.38 15Shearer, Norah _____2

DCST-IL 5:35.37 15Slattengren, Josie _____3

KNCY-IL 5:35.77 14Miller, Camdyn _____4

FVFY-IL 5:42.93 14Ziegler, Reese D _____5

OTTY-IL 5:52.18 16Clayton, Lillian E _____6

KKEE-IL 5:52.22 12Thiesen, Lexi L _____7

KKEE-IL 5:53.23 16Schwob, Brooke L _____8

DCST-IL 5:58.65 13Lofthouse, Clara _____9

YRRV-IL 5:58.80 16Soderstrom, Evelyn G _____10

DCST-IL 6:01.69 15Hall, Olivia _____11

FVFY-IL 6:02.34 17Ziegler, Abby J _____12

YRRV-IL 6:10.29 14Hughes, Ellie _____13

SAGE-IL 6:25.78 11Skiba, Victoria _____14

OTTY-IL 6:28.47 17Miller, Lily E _____15

DCST-IL 6:34.89 12Williams, Grace _____16

DCST-IL 6:45.75 17Butzow, Rebekah _____17

DCST-IL 6:52.14 17Hall, Sophia _____18

SAGE-IL 6:58.18 14Ziolo, Ashley _____19

PAV-IL 7:08.39 13Polanco, Rejhina Z _____20

DCST-IL 7:20.05 16Phillips, Cassidy _____21

DCST-IL 7:48.16 14Bloyd, Ava _____22

FVFY-IL NT 16Mueller, Lina _____23

SAGE-IL NT 10Sitkie, Ellie Lou _____24

DCST-IL NT 12Schwebach, Nellie _____25

Event  330   Boys 21 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 5:32.00 14Evans, Benden _____1

YRRV-IL 5:35.32 13Soderstrom, Aksel J _____2

DCST-IL 5:51.16 13Sullivan, Grayson _____3

DCST-IL 6:48.88 12Ballard, Teddy _____4

FVFY-IL 7:02.19 13Ringler, Carrington K _____5

FVFY-IL 7:09.68 11Gillibrand, Jude E _____6

YRRV-IL 7:15.79 10Fleming, Noah _____7

SAGE-IL NT 11Ziolo, Austin _____8

DCST-IL NT 13Garcia Guo, Lucas _____9

Event  401   Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:49.94DCST-IL _____1

1) Henkel, Emma W9 2) Bland, Rome M10

3) Volpp, Spencer W10 4) Williams, Landon M10

A 2:36.81FVFY-IL _____2

1) Daudelin, Kali M W10 2) Hradecki, Liam J M9

3) Scafari, Nicoleta W9 4) Klauke, Oliver A M9

A 2:56.93YRRV-IL _____3

1) Humphrey, Oscar M8 2) Bondick, Eden W10

3) Fleming, Noah M10 4) Alesandrini, Alexandra W9

B 3:06.85FVFY-IL _____4

1) Click, Murphy J M10 2) Bowman, Nora B W10

3) Nieckula, Hailey J W9 4) Ramos, Isaac M6

A 3:25.00ILVY-IL _____5

1) Decker, Archer B M10 2) Carney, Reese A W10

3) Cheney, Nathan N M10 4) Carney, Averie M W8

A NTSAGE-IL _____6

1) Reingold, Hannah W10 2) Kass, Hanna W10

3) Poulos, Henry M10 4) Marquis, Liam M8

Event  402   Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:38.13FVFY-IL _____1

1) Klauke, Logan L M7 2) Zapfel, Isabelle T W8

3) Gellatly, Isabelle A W7 4) Ramos, Isaac M6

Event  403   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 3:04.78 10Corcoran, Lily P _____1

YRRV-IL 3:17.10 10Hughes, Madison _____2

YRRV-IL 3:22.29  9Humphrey, Agnes S _____3

YRRV-IL 3:29.74 10Bondick, Eden _____4

PAV-IL 3:40.89 10Zarate, Natasha _____5

FVFY-IL NT  9Scafari, Nicoleta _____6

SAGE-IL NT  9Skiba, Julia _____7

SAGE-IL NT 10Kass, Hanna _____8

SAGE-IL NT 10Machesky, Molly L _____9

SAGE-IL NT 10Reingold, Hannah _____10

Event  404   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

OTTY-IL 3:05.81 10Heaver, Ryland C _____1

KNCY-IL 3:10.85  9Walters, Nolan _____2

IRVP-IA NT  9Batt, Teddy _____3

Event  405   Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

KNCY-IL 35.57  8Warren, Hannah M _____1

KNCY-IL 36.87  7Hallam, Lucy J _____2

SAGE-IL 36.89  8Maksakov, Alice _____3

DCST-IL 37.45  8Welch, Addisyn _____4

DCST-IL 39.13  8Retoff Frankel, Finley _____5

DCST-IL 40.00  8McGill, Charlotte _____6

FVFY-IL 40.41  8Bliss, Caroline F _____7
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Event  405 ...(Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

ILVY-IL 43.44  8Carney, Averie M _____8

DCST-IL 45.52  8Santopoalo, Stella _____9

OTTY-IL 47.22  8Hogue, Olivia L _____10

FVFY-IL 48.75  8Zapfel, Isabelle T _____11

IRVP-IA 49.72  8Kruidenier, Saoirse _____12

DCST-IL 51.99  7Schaeffer, Molly _____13

HLYS-IL 56.02  8Paperny, Sasha _____14

YRRV-IL 56.97  8Miller, Natalie _____15

DCST-IL 58.67  7Sullivan, Olivia _____16

DCST-IL 58.72  8Richmond, Ava _____17

DCST-IL 1:04.35  8Trickey, Wren _____18

DCST-IL 1:11.29  8Wynn, Khloe Kristine _____19

DCST-IL 1:24.51  6Rogers, Genevieve _____20

SAGE-IL NT  7Andrews, Olivia _____21

SAGE-IL NT  7Reynolds, Brinley _____22

Event  406   Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 37.44  7Scafari, Luca _____1

FVFY-IL 38.35  8Rios, Noah _____2

ILMCC- 2 39.28  8Nouneh, Nicholos X _____3

OTTY-IL 41.63  8Bressendorf, Hayden T _____4

KNCY-IL 43.16  7Killip, Hunter _____5

HLYS-IL 43.38  8Ferguson, Max _____6

DCST-IL 44.68  8Tomlinson, AJ _____7

YRRV-IL 45.41  8Humphrey, Oscar _____8

FVFY-IL 46.13  7Klauke, Logan L _____9

DCST-IL 48.08  8Taylor, Arlo _____10

YRRV-IL 49.67  8Gray, Henry _____11

FVFY-IL 50.14  6Ramos, Isaac _____12

KNCY-IL 50.63  7Walters, Quinn _____13

DCST-IL 52.31  8Heckelsberg, Jack _____14

FVFY-IL 52.64  8Sanchez, David I _____15

OTTY-IL 55.17  8Zoelzer, Elijah T _____16

DCST-IL 56.63  7Davey, Ellison _____17

Event  407   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 1:09.50 10Corcoran, Lily P _____1

YRRV-IL 1:11.53 10Hughes, Madison _____2

YRRV-IL 1:16.56 10Tousant, Lindsay K _____3

DCST-IL 1:16.85  9Garcia, Isabel _____4

FVFY-IL 1:18.27  9Scafari, Nicoleta _____5

PAV-IL 1:23.48  8Ahmad-Degner, Ixchel _____6

YRRV-IL 1:24.06 10Bondick, Eden _____7

DCST-IL 1:24.36  9Gilbert, Gracie _____8

FVFY-IL 1:24.80 10Daudelin, Kali M _____9

FVFY-IL 1:26.78  9Nieckula, Hailey J _____10

PAV-IL 1:29.70 10Zarate, Natasha _____11

FVFY-IL 1:30.73 10Bliss, Ellie C _____12

FVFY-IL 1:30.75  9Nieckula, Trinity M _____13

IRVP-IA 1:30.88 10Vasey, Fiona _____14

FVFY-IL 1:31.32  8Bliss, Caroline F _____15

YRRV-IL 1:32.70  9Michelin, Hannah _____16

YRRV-IL 1:33.18  9Dragos, Arya _____17

DCST-IL 1:33.72  9Johanning, Addy _____18

DCST-IL 1:33.89  9Davis, Kylee _____19

FVFY-IL 1:34.77 10Bowman, Nora B _____20

DCST-IL 1:34.98  9Shoemaker-Rogers, Glory _____21

DCST-IL 1:37.16 10Washkowiak, Brynlee _____22

IRVP-IA 1:41.28 10Powers, Magdalena _____23

ILVY-IL 1:44.40 10Carney, Reese A _____24

SAGE-IL 1:44.84 10Cerasa, Madelyn _____25

KNCY-IL 1:45.08  9Reeves, Rilynn _____26

SAGE-IL 1:47.59 10Wachowski, Anna _____27

DCST-IL 1:48.38 10Volpp, Spencer _____28

SAGE-IL 1:50.83 10Singleton, Penelope _____29

DCST-IL 1:53.08  9Henkel, Emma _____30

FVFY-IL NT  9Lanucha, Gigi E _____31

FVFY-IL NT 10Enriquez, Remy E _____32

YRRV-IL NT  9Alesandrini, Alexandra _____33

IRVP-IA NT  9Liu, Abigail _____34

IRVP-IA NT 10Taylor, Atticus _____35

HLYS-IL NT 10Ferguson, Kayla _____36

DCST-IL NT  9Davies, Zoe _____37

DCST-IL NT 10Lehan, Clare _____38

DCST-IL NT  9Perrin, Lillian _____39

DCST-IL NT  9Wagner, Evalynn _____40

Event  408   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 1:09.99 10Fleming, Noah _____1

FVFY-IL 1:12.75  9Klauke, Oliver A _____2

KNCY-IL 1:14.40  9Walters, Nolan _____3

ILVY-IL 1:17.90 10Cheney, Nathan N _____4

SAGE-IL 1:18.85 10Iskra, Mark _____5

FVFY-IL 1:19.02 10Click, Murphy J _____6

OTTY-IL 1:19.82 10Heaver, Ryland C _____7

FVFY-IL 1:20.33  9Hradecki, Liam J _____8

DCST-IL 1:21.55 10Lunt, Wes _____9

OTTY-IL 1:21.87  9Brown, Caden P _____10

IRVP-IA 1:24.47  9Batt, Teddy _____11

SAGE-IL 1:28.89 10De La Mora, Aidan _____12

DCST-IL 1:29.88 10Seldal, Tate _____13

FVFY-IL 1:30.18  9Nguyen, Noah D _____14

SAGE-IL 1:31.28  9Bernacki, Henry P _____15

HLYS-IL 1:32.42 10Paperny, Theo _____16

SAGE-IL 1:33.56 10De La Mora, Gabe _____17

SAGE-IL 1:36.48 10Martinez, Ethan _____18

SAGE-IL 1:36.75 10Asan, Aivar _____19

DCST-IL 1:44.33 10Ricker, Teddy _____20

DCST-IL 1:58.88 10Bland, Rome _____21

ILVY-IL 2:12.28 10Decker, Archer B _____22

DCST-IL 2:18.66  9Phillips, Camden _____23

SAGE-IL NT  8Marquis, Liam _____24

DCST-IL NT  9Burnham, Henry _____25

DCST-IL NT  9Maher, Mason _____26

DCST-IL NT 10Williams, Landon _____27

Event  409   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

KNCY-IL 18.31  7Hallam, Lucy J _____1
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Event  409 ...(Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 18.95  8McGill, Charlotte _____2

DCST-IL 19.05  8Welch, Addisyn _____3

SAGE-IL 21.32  8Maksakov, Alice _____4

DCST-IL 22.80  8Santopoalo, Stella _____5

ILVY-IL 22.94  8Carney, Averie M _____6

DCST-IL 25.94  7Schaeffer, Molly _____7

DCST-IL 27.11  8Retoff Frankel, Finley _____8

FVFY-IL 29.33  8Zapfel, Isabelle T _____9

FVFY-IL 30.96  7Gellatly, Isabelle A _____10

DCST-IL 35.76  7Sullivan, Olivia _____11

HLYS-IL 36.90  8Paperny, Sasha _____12

OTTY-IL NT  8Hogue, Olivia L _____13

SAGE-IL NT  7Andrews, Olivia _____14

YRRV-IL NT  8Miller, Natalie _____15

IRVP-IA NT  8Kruidenier, Saoirse _____16

DCST-IL NT  8Richmond, Ava _____17

DCST-IL NT  8Wynn, Khloe Kristine _____18

DCST-IL NT  8Trickey, Wren _____19

DCST-IL NT  6Rogers, Genevieve _____20

Event  410   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 21.37  7Scafari, Luca _____1

FVFY-IL 21.56  8Rios, Noah _____2

KNCY-IL 21.69  7Killip, Hunter _____3

OTTY-IL 25.03  8Bressendorf, Hayden T _____4

HLYS-IL 25.86  8Ferguson, Max _____5

FVFY-IL 26.57  7Klauke, Logan L _____6

KNCY-IL 26.86  7Walters, Quinn _____7

YRRV-IL 29.39  8Humphrey, Oscar _____8

DCST-IL 30.16  8Tomlinson, AJ _____9

DCST-IL 30.19  8Taylor, Arlo _____10

FVFY-IL 34.70  6Ramos, Isaac _____11

DCST-IL 35.56  8Heckelsberg, Jack _____12

FVFY-IL 35.62  8Sanchez, David I _____13

OTTY-IL NT  8Zoelzer, Elijah T _____14

SAGE-IL NT  8Marquis, Liam _____15

YRRV-IL NT  8Gray, Henry _____16

ILMCC- 2 NT  8Nouneh, Nicholos X _____17

DCST-IL NT  7Davey, Ellison _____18

Event  411   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 36.14 10Corcoran, Lily P _____1

YRRV-IL 38.37 10Tousant, Lindsay K _____2

DCST-IL 40.27  9Garcia, Isabel _____3

SAGE-IL 43.22  9Skiba, Julia _____4

FVFY-IL 43.63  9Nieckula, Hailey J _____5

YRRV-IL 44.01 10Hughes, Madison _____6

FVFY-IL 44.55  9Nieckula, Trinity M _____7

IRVP-IA 45.70 10Vasey, Fiona _____8

KNCY-IL 46.29  8Warren, Hannah M _____9

YRRV-IL 48.03 10Potter, Tallulah _____10

IRVP-IA 48.23  9Liu, Abigail _____11

SAGE-IL 48.83 10Wachowski, Anna _____12

IRVP-IA 49.20 10Powers, Magdalena _____13

YRRV-IL 49.92  9Humphrey, Agnes S _____14

FVFY-IL 50.03 10Daudelin, Kali M _____15

DCST-IL 51.27  9Shoemaker-Rogers, Glory _____16

SAGE-IL 52.33 10Machesky, Molly L _____17

PAV-IL 52.57  8Ahmad-Degner, Ixchel _____18

DCST-IL 52.68  9Gilbert, Gracie _____19

SAGE-IL 52.77 10Reingold, Hannah _____20

KNCY-IL 54.40  9Reeves, Rilynn _____21

YRRV-IL 55.13  9Dragos, Arya _____22

HLYS-IL 55.17 10Ferguson, Kayla _____23

YRRV-IL 55.46  9Michelin, Hannah _____24

DCST-IL 56.23 10Washkowiak, Brynlee _____25

DCST-IL 57.18  9Henkel, Emma _____26

ILVY-IL 1:00.12 10Carney, Reese A _____27

DCST-IL 1:00.49  9Johanning, Addy _____28

IRVP-IA 1:12.43 10Taylor, Atticus _____29

FVFY-IL NT  7Gellatly, Isabelle A _____30

FVFY-IL NT 10Enriquez, Remy E _____31

SAGE-IL NT 10Kass, Hanna _____32

SAGE-IL NT 10Cerasa, Madelyn _____33

DCST-IL NT  9Davies, Zoe _____34

DCST-IL NT 10Lehan, Clare _____35

DCST-IL NT  9Perrin, Lillian _____36

DCST-IL NT  9Wagner, Evalynn _____37

DCST-IL NT 10Volpp, Spencer _____38

Event  412   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 37.49  9Klauke, Oliver A _____1

YRRV-IL 39.93 10Fleming, Noah _____2

SAGE-IL 42.54 10Iskra, Mark _____3

IRVP-IA 42.61  9Batt, Teddy _____4

FVFY-IL 43.08 10Click, Murphy J _____5

ILVY-IL 46.47 10Cheney, Nathan N _____6

HLYS-IL 46.83 10Paperny, Theo _____7

OTTY-IL 47.91  9Brown, Caden P _____8

FVFY-IL 48.37  9Nguyen, Noah D _____9

DCST-IL 52.08 10Lunt, Wes _____10

DCST-IL 53.06 10Seldal, Tate _____11

SAGE-IL 54.59 10Martinez, Ethan _____12

SAGE-IL 57.03 10Asan, Aivar _____13

FVFY-IL 58.37  9Hradecki, Liam J _____14

SAGE-IL 1:01.45  9Bernacki, Henry P _____15

DCST-IL 1:06.67 10Ricker, Teddy _____16

SAGE-IL 1:09.88 10De La Mora, Aidan _____17

DCST-IL 1:11.66  9Maher, Mason _____18

DCST-IL NT  9Phillips, Camden _____19

DCST-IL NT 10Williams, Landon _____20

Event  413   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

DCST-IL 21.09  8Welch, Addisyn _____1

DCST-IL 22.56  8McGill, Charlotte _____2

KNCY-IL 24.15  7Hallam, Lucy J _____3

SAGE-IL 26.47  8Maksakov, Alice _____4

DCST-IL 26.54  8Retoff Frankel, Finley _____5
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Event  413 ...(Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time

IRVP-IA 27.25  8Kruidenier, Saoirse _____6

DCST-IL 27.35  8Santopoalo, Stella _____7

DCST-IL 27.42  7Schaeffer, Molly _____8

ILVY-IL 28.48  8Carney, Averie M _____9

DCST-IL 30.07  7Sullivan, Olivia _____10

DCST-IL 45.36  8Richmond, Ava _____11

FVFY-IL NT  7Gellatly, Isabelle A _____12

SAGE-IL NT  7Andrews, Olivia _____13

SAGE-IL NT  7Reynolds, Brinley _____14

YRRV-IL NT  8Miller, Natalie _____15

DCST-IL NT  8Wynn, Khloe Kristine _____16

DCST-IL NT  8Trickey, Wren _____17

DCST-IL NT  6Rogers, Genevieve _____18

Event  414   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

KNCY-IL 25.26  7Killip, Hunter _____1

FVFY-IL 26.17  7Scafari, Luca _____2

FVFY-IL 27.48  7Klauke, Logan L _____3

ILMCC- 2 28.40  8Nouneh, Nicholos X _____4

OTTY-IL 29.88  8Bressendorf, Hayden T _____5

FVFY-IL 30.56  8Rios, Noah _____6

YRRV-IL 31.01  8Humphrey, Oscar _____7

FVFY-IL 31.41  6Ramos, Isaac _____8

HLYS-IL 33.16  8Ferguson, Max _____9

DCST-IL 36.61  8Heckelsberg, Jack _____10

KNCY-IL 37.45  7Walters, Quinn _____11

DCST-IL 42.21  8Taylor, Arlo _____12

FVFY-IL 42.93  8Sanchez, David I _____13

SAGE-IL NT  8Marquis, Liam _____14

YRRV-IL NT  8Gray, Henry _____15

DCST-IL NT  8Tomlinson, AJ _____16

Event  415   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

YRRV-IL 43.96 10Tousant, Lindsay K _____1

SAGE-IL 45.17  9Skiba, Julia _____2

DCST-IL 46.42  9Davis, Kylee _____3

YRRV-IL 47.79 10Bondick, Eden _____4

ILVY-IL 48.17 10Carney, Reese A _____5

KNCY-IL 49.00  8Warren, Hannah M _____6

DCST-IL 49.48  9Shoemaker-Rogers, Glory _____7

PAV-IL 49.64  8Ahmad-Degner, Ixchel _____8

FVFY-IL 50.18  9Scafari, Nicoleta _____9

DCST-IL 50.37  9Johanning, Addy _____10

IRVP-IA 50.40  9Liu, Abigail _____11

FVFY-IL 51.06 10Bowman, Nora B _____12

IRVP-IA 51.41 10Vasey, Fiona _____13

FVFY-IL 51.58  9Nieckula, Trinity M _____14

FVFY-IL 51.82  8Bliss, Caroline F _____15

FVFY-IL 51.86 10Bliss, Ellie C _____16

FVFY-IL 51.97  9Nieckula, Hailey J _____17

DCST-IL 53.19 10Washkowiak, Brynlee _____18

PAV-IL 53.91 10Zarate, Natasha _____19

DCST-IL 54.41  9Gilbert, Gracie _____20

YRRV-IL 55.97  9Humphrey, Agnes S _____21

SAGE-IL 56.59 10Wachowski, Anna _____22

FVFY-IL 56.94  8Zapfel, Isabelle T _____23

IRVP-IA 58.27 10Powers, Magdalena _____24

HLYS-IL 59.35 10Ferguson, Kayla _____25

YRRV-IL 1:02.66  9Alesandrini, Alexandra _____26

YRRV-IL 1:03.09  9Michelin, Hannah _____27

YRRV-IL 1:07.84  9Dragos, Arya _____28

IRVP-IA 1:08.92 10Taylor, Atticus _____29

FVFY-IL 1:09.85  9Lanucha, Gigi E _____30

HLYS-IL 1:10.95  8Paperny, Sasha _____31

SAGE-IL 1:23.61 10Singleton, Penelope _____32

DCST-IL 1:26.00  9Wagner, Evalynn _____33

ILMCC- 2 1:32.30  9Nelis, Isabella X _____34

SAGE-IL NT 10Cerasa, Madelyn _____35

DCST-IL NT 10Lehan, Clare _____36

DCST-IL NT  9Perrin, Lillian _____37

Event  416   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

FVFY-IL 43.19  9Hradecki, Liam J _____1

ILVY-IL 43.68 10Cheney, Nathan N _____2

FVFY-IL 44.45  9Klauke, Oliver A _____3

OTTY-IL 45.67 10Heaver, Ryland C _____4

KNCY-IL 47.66  9Walters, Nolan _____5

HLYS-IL 51.77 10Paperny, Theo _____6

SAGE-IL 54.62 10Iskra, Mark _____7

OTTY-IL 54.94  9Brown, Caden P _____8

DCST-IL 57.13 10Bland, Rome _____9

DCST-IL 57.48 10Seldal, Tate _____10

SAGE-IL 59.96 10De La Mora, Gabe _____11

SAGE-IL 1:00.40  9Bernacki, Henry P _____12

DCST-IL 1:00.68 10Ricker, Teddy _____13

DCST-IL 1:02.32 10Lunt, Wes _____14

FVFY-IL 1:04.01  9Nguyen, Noah D _____15

DCST-IL 1:15.25  9Maher, Mason _____16

DCST-IL 2:10.80  9Phillips, Camden _____17

FVFY-IL NT 10Click, Murphy J _____18

SAGE-IL NT 10Martinez, Ethan _____19

ILVY-IL NT 10Decker, Archer B _____20

DCST-IL NT  9Burnham, Henry _____21

Event  417   Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:13.31DCST-IL _____1

1) Retoff Frankel, Finley 8 2) Santopoalo, Stella 8

3) McGill, Charlotte 8 4) Welch, Addisyn 8

B NTDCST-IL _____2

1) Sullivan, Olivia 7 2) Richmond, Ava 8

3) Trickey, Wren 8 4) Schaeffer, Molly 7

Event  418   Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:30.44DCST-IL _____1

1) Taylor, Arlo 8 2) Davey, Ellison 7

3) Heckelsberg, Jack 8 4) Tomlinson, AJ 8
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Event  419   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:10.83YRRV-IL _____1

1) Hughes, Madison 10 2) Tousant, Lindsay K 10

3) Alesandrini, Alexandra 9 4) Corcoran, Lily P 10

A 2:27.81SAGE-IL _____2

1) Maksakov, Alice 8 2) Kass, Hanna 10

3) Wachowski, Anna 10 4) Machesky, Molly L 10

A 2:31.22FVFY-IL _____3

1) Nieckula, Trinity M 9 2) Bliss, Ellie C 10

3) Bowman, Nora B 10 4) Daudelin, Kali M 10

B 2:32.19YRRV-IL _____4

1) Humphrey, Agnes S 9 2) Bondick, Eden 10

3) Michelin, Hannah 9 4) Potter, Tallulah 10

A 2:36.37DCST-IL _____5

1) Gilbert, Gracie 9 2) Johanning, Addy 9

3) Washkowiak, Brynlee 10 4) Garcia, Isabel 9

A 2:40.16IRVP-IA _____6

1) Liu, Abigail 9 2) Powers, Magdalena 10

3) Taylor, Atticus 10 4) Vasey, Fiona 10

B 3:06.34DCST-IL _____7

1) Shoemaker-Rogers, Glory 9 2) Henkel, Emma 9

3) Volpp, Spencer 10 4) Davis, Kylee 9

C 3:20.24DCST-IL _____8

1) Lehan, Clare 10 2) Davies, Zoe 9

3) Wagner, Evalynn 9 4) Perrin, Lillian 9

Event  420   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

B 1:50.09DCST-IL _____1

1) Bland, Rome 10 2) Burnham, Henry 9

3) Phillips, Camden 9 4) Williams, Landon 10

A 2:42.75SAGE-IL _____2

1) Bernacki, Henry P 9 2) Martinez, Ethan 10

3) De La Mora, Aidan 10 4) De La Mora, Gabe 10

A 2:48.96DCST-IL _____3

1) Lunt, Wes 10 2) Ricker, Teddy 10

3) Maher, Mason 9 4) Seldal, Tate 10


